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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Bullock         M2029        1/179       17:41       39:42       33:57    5:37     1:13:38
2     Benji Xie              M2029        2/179       17:13       39:24       35:07    5:41     1:14:31
3     David Fiesoli          M3039        1/315       17:39       39:56       34:52    5:43     1:14:47
4     Jason Yen              M2029        3/179       18:17       40:22       39:42    6:07     1:20:04
5     Tori Tyler             F2029        1/328       18:00       40:02       42:17    6:17     1:22:19
6     Jeffrey Amante         M3039        2/315       18:11       40:17       42:14    6:18     1:22:31
7     Jose Ambriz            M2029        4/179       18:16       40:16       42:46    6:20     1:23:02
8     Michelle Meyer         F2029        2/328       19:06       41:04       42:35    6:23     1:23:38
9     Catherine Jubinski     F2029        3/328       18:56       41:39       42:21    6:25     1:24:00
10    Erik De Jong           M2029        5/179       18:47       40:25       43:49    6:26     1:24:14
11    Dawson Alexander       M              1/3       19:16                            6:27     1:24:34
12    Evan Namkung           M3039        3/315       19:31       40:44       44:09    6:29     1:24:52
13    Brian Collett          M3039        4/315       18:09       40:09       45:27    6:32     1:25:36
14    Michele Palmer         F3039        1/368       18:57       41:30       44:44    6:35     1:26:14
15    Crispin Flowerday      M3039        5/315       20:37       41:30       45:38    6:39     1:27:08
16    Daniel Gray            M0119         1/17       18:21       40:32       46:38    6:39     1:27:10
17    Travis Reder           M2029        6/179       19:41       41:27       46:27    6:43     1:27:53
18    Luis Duran             M4049        1/178       19:23       41:32       46:33    6:44     1:28:05
19    Leo Pike               M3039        6/315       19:40       41:40       46:35    6:44     1:28:14
20    Makely Lyon            F3039        2/368       20:11       42:19       46:10    6:45     1:28:29
21    Lindsey Carter         F2029        4/328       20:17       42:26       46:45    6:49     1:29:10
22    Lee Bailey             M2029        7/179       20:14       42:25       46:49    6:49     1:29:14
23    Kristi Rossi           F4049        1/224       20:06       42:20       47:03    6:50     1:29:23
24    Derrick Kirkwood       M3039        7/315       20:29       42:52       47:43    6:55     1:30:34
25    Nick Myllenbeck        M2029        8/179       19:52       42:26       48:22    6:56     1:30:48
26    Sreekanth Pandurangara M3039        8/315       20:42       42:27       48:23    6:56     1:30:50
27    Harry Higgins          M3039        9/315       20:02       43:35       47:43    6:58     1:31:18
28    Matthew Lang           M3039       10/315       20:16       43:03       48:16    6:58     1:31:19
29    Kevin Hanson           M3039       11/315       20:23       42:58       48:34    6:59     1:31:31
30    Paul Young             M2029        9/179       19:09       41:02       50:31    6:59     1:31:32
31    Nick Cernak            M3039       12/315       20:22       42:47       48:45    6:59     1:31:32
32    Donna Choi             F3039        3/368       20:48       43:06       48:40    7:00     1:31:46
33    Kevin Ng               M3039       13/315       15:14       39:55       52:04    7:01     1:31:58
34    Pierre Jambet          M2029       10/179                   44:39       48:20    7:06     1:32:59
35    John Mintz             M4049        2/178       20:59       43:52       49:23    7:07     1:33:15
36    Sandeep Sandhu         M4049        3/178       20:23       43:21       49:56    7:07     1:33:16
37    Caitlin Connell        F3039        4/368       20:06       43:27       50:00    7:08     1:33:27
38    Matt Vlasach           M3039       14/315       21:15       44:03       49:25    7:08     1:33:27
39    Eric King              M4049        4/178       22:12       45:27       48:25    7:10     1:33:51
40    Matthew Cox            M4049        5/178       20:46       43:32       50:23    7:10     1:33:54
41    Arthur Choi            M2029       11/179       20:48       43:15       50:57    7:12     1:34:11
42    Michael Rycroft        M3039       15/315       21:37       45:05       49:30    7:13     1:34:34
43    Sam Thorpe             M2029       12/179       21:51       45:27       49:08    7:13     1:34:34
44    Daniel Desmond         M3039       16/315       21:37       44:50       49:50    7:14     1:34:39
45    Chris Bauschka         M4049        6/178       20:46       43:46       50:59    7:14     1:34:44
46    Holden Warriner        M2029       13/179       21:24       44:36       50:28    7:16     1:35:04
47    Ben Duemler            M4049        7/178       20:16       42:57       52:08    7:16     1:35:04
48    Eric Habich            M2029       14/179       23:19       46:12       49:04    7:16     1:35:15
49    Dave Braden            M4049        8/178       21:00       43:38       51:45    7:17     1:35:23
50    Hakan Ceylan           M3039       17/315       21:36       45:05       50:26    7:18     1:35:30
51    Brandon Heiken         M3039       18/315       21:29       45:02       50:29    7:18     1:35:31
52    Joe Wilcox             M2029       15/179       21:23       45:50       49:58    7:19     1:35:48
53    Cameron Deatsch        M3039       19/315       21:19       44:31       51:25    7:19     1:35:55
54    Justin Tung            M2029       16/179       20:34       43:17       52:45    7:20     1:36:01
55    Christoffer Klang      M3039       20/315       22:06       45:42       50:20    7:20     1:36:02
56    Pete Roller            M2029       17/179       20:50       44:18       51:52    7:21     1:36:09
57    Michael Perry          M3039       21/315       21:46       46:00       50:18    7:21     1:36:17
58    Tim Hsia               M3039       22/315       21:28       45:52       50:37    7:22     1:36:29
59    Jason Clendenning      M3039       23/315       22:17       45:20       51:13    7:22     1:36:32
60    Jacob Crawford         M3039       24/315       20:46       43:34       53:06    7:23     1:36:39
61    Desmond Smith          M2029       18/179       22:37       46:43       50:05    7:23     1:36:48
62    Kelly Coogan-Gehr      F3039        5/368       22:23       46:13       50:36    7:24     1:36:49
63    Christina Chew         F2029        5/328       22:30       46:32       50:31    7:25     1:37:03
64    Dexter Nguyen          M2029       19/179       19:44       43:59       53:18    7:26     1:37:17
65    Nicolas Tyhurst        M3039       25/315       22:34       46:42       50:51    7:27     1:37:32
66    Chris Deming           M3039       26/315       23:14       47:20       50:17    7:27     1:37:36
67    Adrian Richardson      M3039       27/315                   45:18       52:25    7:28     1:37:43
68    Lahini Arunachalam     F2029        6/328       22:18       46:24       51:37    7:29     1:38:01
69    Michael Condon         M3039       28/315       21:16       43:31       54:33    7:29     1:38:04
70    Khattab McIntosh       M3039       29/315       22:28       46:26       51:44    7:30     1:38:10
71    Simon Pickett          M3039       30/315       22:24       45:59       52:16    7:30     1:38:14
72    Thomas Whitaker        M3039       31/315       22:04       46:14       52:22    7:32     1:38:36
73    Wayne Staats           M3039       32/315       22:19       46:56       51:42    7:32     1:38:38
74    Don Cuddihy            M4049        9/178       22:43       46:23       52:37    7:34     1:38:59
75    Ryan Krebs             M2029       20/179       22:46       46:44       52:19    7:34     1:39:03
76    Bradley Evans          M3039       33/315       24:02       48:16       50:53    7:34     1:39:09
77    Raymond Jacobson       M4049       10/178       23:03       47:47       51:29    7:35     1:39:15
78    Mike Woginrich         M4049       11/178       22:54       47:33       51:43    7:35     1:39:16
79    Michael Midling        M2029       21/179       22:24       47:01       52:21    7:35     1:39:21
80    Elisabeth Mooring      F2029        7/328       22:14       46:36       52:49    7:35     1:39:24
81    David Strandness       M3039       34/315       21:38       45:59       53:30    7:36     1:39:28
82    Mark Eger              M4049       12/178       23:27       48:17       51:18    7:36     1:39:35
83    Brianna Kyler          F3039        6/368       23:27       48:21       51:23    7:37     1:39:44
84    Cody Vanvalkenburgh    M3039       35/315       23:29       48:21       51:24    7:37     1:39:45
85    Marko Vecko            M3039       36/315       22:49       48:07       51:44    7:37     1:39:51
86    Matthew Murphy         M0119         2/17       23:22       48:24       51:37    7:38     1:40:01
87    Madison Hirsch         F2029        8/328       22:56       47:42       52:21    7:38     1:40:03
88    Ryan Colligan          M3039       37/315                   50:09       50:03    7:39     1:40:12
89    Shealan Singh          F4049        2/224       24:05       48:39       51:33    7:39     1:40:12
90    Daniel Gonzalez        M3039       38/315       20:47       44:14       56:10    7:40     1:40:23
91    Mark Goralka           M5059         1/82       21:43       46:16       54:15    7:40     1:40:30
92    Kristin Brink          F3039        7/368       22:55       48:04       52:28    7:41     1:40:32
93    Julie Gonzalez         F3039        8/368       21:48       46:11       54:24    7:41     1:40:34
94    Laura Taddei           F4049        3/224       23:12       48:02       52:35    7:41     1:40:37
95    Cary Agtane            M2029       22/179       23:23       48:23       52:18    7:41     1:40:40
96    Aaron Nathan           M4049       13/178       26:03       50:33       50:10    7:41     1:40:43
97    Minh Pham              M3039       39/315       23:24       48:12       52:33    7:42     1:40:45
98    Huy Pham               M4049       14/178       22:00       46:37       54:12    7:42     1:40:49
99    Javier Cabra           M3039       40/315       23:59       49:40       51:22    7:43     1:41:02
100   Dennis Durkin          M3039       41/315       22:42       49:05       52:00    7:43     1:41:04
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101   Timothy Yim            M3039       42/315       23:35       48:59       52:06    7:43     1:41:05
102   Steve Vigne            M4049       15/178       25:36       49:13       52:03    7:44     1:41:16
103   Jondo Carrillo         M3039       43/315       21:44       45:36       55:42    7:44     1:41:17
104   Javier Beltran         M3039       44/315       19:40       44:55       56:25    7:44     1:41:19
105   Ronan O'Boyle          M2029       23/179       22:41       47:33       53:48    7:44     1:41:21
106   Rafael Sands           M0119         3/17       23:13       48:17       53:16    7:45     1:41:33
107   Bryant Chau            M2029       24/179       22:32       47:10       54:24    7:45     1:41:33
108   Andrew Muff            M4049       16/178       22:38       47:34       54:11    7:46     1:41:44
109   Conall Gaffney         M0119         4/17       23:34       48:19       53:29    7:46     1:41:47
110   Karina Sterrett        F2029        9/328       21:50       48:15       53:37    7:47     1:41:51
111   Lauren Gallogly        F2029       10/328       22:46       48:11       53:42    7:47     1:41:52
112   Saavan Patel           M2029       25/179       23:24       48:53       53:19    7:48     1:42:11
113   Antonio Raphael        M0119         5/17       25:00       50:30       51:50    7:49     1:42:20
114   Steven Raphael         M0119         6/17       25:01       50:32       51:53    7:49     1:42:25
115   Andrew Weng            M2029       26/179       22:23       47:57       54:29    7:49     1:42:26
116   Emmalouise Brown       F3039        9/368       23:58       49:14       53:16    7:50     1:42:30
117   Rey Booker             M6069         1/16       23:26       48:33       53:58    7:50     1:42:31
118   Amos Stoltzfus         M3039       45/315       22:52       48:44       53:56    7:50     1:42:39
119   Brian Peterson         M3039       46/315       22:53       48:08       54:39    7:51     1:42:46
120   Jon Randelman          M2029       27/179       22:24       47:05       55:46    7:51     1:42:51
121   Raj Singh              M3039       47/315       24:04       49:07       53:47    7:51     1:42:54
122   Co Ly                  M3039       48/315       22:58       47:56       55:00    7:52     1:42:56
123   Alex Shogan            M3039       49/315       24:03       49:02       53:56    7:52     1:42:58
124   Megan Kruso            F3039       10/368       23:57       49:27       53:36    7:52     1:43:03
125   Kyrah Ayers            M3039       50/315       22:06       46:59       56:04    7:52     1:43:03
126   Michael Ergo           M3039       51/315       23:43       49:22       53:48    7:53     1:43:10
127   Benjamin Drobiz        M2029       28/179                                        7:53     1:43:12
128   William Marder         M4049       17/178       23:36       49:12       54:06    7:53     1:43:18
129   Denis Stolyarov        M2029       29/179       24:05       49:36       53:43    7:53     1:43:18
130   Wonder Musademba       M5059         2/82       23:56       49:23       53:58    7:53     1:43:21
131   Victor Guzman          M3039       52/315       22:14       47:48       55:40    7:54     1:43:28
132   Ruben Domingo          M5059         3/82       24:30       50:13       53:19    7:54     1:43:32
133   Rafael Contreras       M4049       18/178       21:26       45:45       57:49    7:54     1:43:34
134   Brant Grimes           M3039       53/315       22:39       47:20       56:17    7:55     1:43:36
135   Antonio Silva          M3039       54/315       24:41       51:14       52:30    7:55     1:43:44
136   Aude Hofleitner        F3039       11/368       23:27       48:49       55:00    7:56     1:43:48
137   Kelly Holland          F3039       12/368       22:51       48:12       55:39    7:56     1:43:51
138   Veronique Gobry        F4049        4/224       23:12       49:00       54:52    7:56     1:43:52
139   Daniel Wilcox          M2029       30/179       22:05       46:33       57:20    7:56     1:43:52
140   Ryan Fusella           F2029       11/328       23:42       49:49       54:08    7:56     1:43:56
141   Steve Chariyasatit     M3039       55/315       22:32       48:16       55:41    7:56     1:43:57
142   Scott Taylor Taylor    M3039       56/315       25:09       50:58       53:01    7:56     1:43:58
143   David Lindberg         M5059         4/82       23:21       48:57       55:03    7:56     1:44:00
144   Mark Prager            M3039       57/315       22:14       46:52       57:26    7:58     1:44:18
145   Steve Snyder           M5059         5/82       21:32       47:15       57:06    7:58     1:44:21
146   Meredith Nix           F0119          1/6       22:18       47:53       56:30    7:58     1:44:22
147   Christopher Leboa      M0119         7/17       22:18       47:53       56:30    7:58     1:44:22
148   Kirk Lesser            M4049       19/178       23:09       48:51       55:34    7:58     1:44:25
149   Mickey Kong            M4049       20/178       21:38                            7:59     1:44:27
150   Jin Park               M2029       31/179       22:10       47:34       56:55    7:59     1:44:28
151   Cheyenne Waldman       F2029       12/328       23:06       48:16       56:12    7:59     1:44:28
152   Craig Adams            M4049       21/178       23:06       48:16       56:13    7:59     1:44:28
153   Amanda Ray             F2029       13/328       23:11       48:09       56:20    7:59     1:44:29
154   Tobias Hawkins         M5059         6/82       24:16       50:29       54:02    7:59     1:44:31
155   Sarah Hohenberger      F2029       14/328       24:56       51:01       53:34    7:59     1:44:35
156   Brian Chan             M2029       32/179                   51:55       52:43    7:59     1:44:37
157   Daniel Tischler        M3039       58/315       24:30                            7:59     1:44:39
158   David Croushore        M3039       59/315       23:15       48:38       56:06    8:00     1:44:44
159   Michael Crystal        M3039       60/315                                        8:00     1:44:45
160   Romney Resney          F4049        5/224       23:27       49:22       55:24    8:00     1:44:46
161   Eric Sekulski          M3039       61/315       23:18       49:51       54:57    8:00     1:44:47
162   Dave Cutforth          M3039       62/315       23:22       49:11       55:39    8:00     1:44:49
163   Claire Neilan          F4049        6/224       24:07       49:51       55:06    8:01     1:44:57
164   Greg P                 M4049       22/178       22:39       48:17       56:48    8:01     1:45:04
165   Thomas Jensen          M4049       23/178                   49:36       55:30    8:01     1:45:05
166   Nicolas Schunck        M4049       24/178       24:20       49:39       55:28    8:02     1:45:07
167   Michael Bandrowski     M5059         7/82       25:33       51:27       53:43    8:02     1:45:10
168   Eduardo Ortiz          M2029       33/179       24:56       50:08       55:07    8:02     1:45:14
169   Annie Rodriguez        F4049        7/224       23:25       48:51       56:24    8:02     1:45:15
170   Raymond Leung          M3039       63/315       22:56       48:06       57:12    8:02     1:45:17
171   Ben Padget             M3039       64/315       22:05       48:19       57:01    8:02     1:45:19
172   Tarak Trivedi          M2029       34/179       22:52       50:09       55:46    8:05     1:45:55
173   Keith Kawamura         M3039       65/315       23:52       49:37       56:20    8:05     1:45:56
174   Paul Collier           M2029       35/179       24:12       49:42       56:16    8:05     1:45:58
175   Vanessa Yingling       F4049        8/224       24:32       50:20       55:38    8:05     1:45:58
176   Karl Shultz            M5059         8/82       25:17       51:23       54:40    8:06     1:46:03
177   Ruben Cortez           M2029       36/179       24:17       49:58       56:09    8:06     1:46:06
178   Ryan O'Donnell         M3039       66/315       24:03       49:20       56:48    8:06     1:46:08
179   Koji Hamada            M2029       37/179       24:25       50:10       56:04    8:07     1:46:14
180   Seth Bindernagel       M3039       67/315       23:58       50:03       56:15    8:07     1:46:17
181   Patrick Dempsey        M5059         9/82       25:02       51:51       54:42    8:08     1:46:32
182   Kate Phillips          F2029       15/328       24:13       50:12       56:22    8:08     1:46:34
183   Blase Kornacki         M3039       68/315       22:59       49:00       57:37    8:08     1:46:36
184   Steven Char            M2029       38/179       24:05       50:13       56:25    8:08     1:46:38
185   Meredith Lansdown      F3039       13/368       25:30       51:38       55:06    8:09     1:46:44
186   Jeff Ma                M2029       39/179       24:35       51:25       55:20    8:09     1:46:44
187   Graham North           M3039       69/315       24:02       50:07       56:43    8:09     1:46:50
188   Nikita Chistyakov      M3039       70/315       24:03       50:09       56:42    8:09     1:46:51
189   Dominique Ruegg        F2029       16/328       24:07       50:05       56:46    8:09     1:46:51
190   Joshua Pyles           M2029       40/179       24:26       50:46       56:05    8:10     1:46:51
191   Jeff Stern             M2029       41/179       23:58       49:46       57:06    8:10     1:46:52
192   Ryan Sajewski          M2029       42/179       23:17       48:27       58:39    8:11     1:47:05
193   Randy Simon            M3039       71/315       24:18       50:45       56:25    8:11     1:47:09
194   Demian Salgado         M4049       25/178                                        8:11     1:47:12
195   Paul Yee               M4049       26/178       23:49       49:36       57:40    8:11     1:47:15
196   Kathryn Eisenberg      F2029       17/328       25:39       51:51       55:27    8:12     1:47:17
197   Annie Kushner          F2029       18/328       24:10       50:12       57:07    8:12     1:47:18
198   Ryan Davis             M3039       72/315       23:55       49:25       58:02    8:12     1:47:27
199   Dnny Tcheng            M3039       73/315                   52:01       55:27    8:12     1:47:27
200   Wing Ho Lee            F3039       14/368       23:43       49:34       57:55    8:12     1:47:29

Generated February 7, 2026 at 7:34 PM 2/19



The Town's Half Marathon - 2015 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Kerynne O'Malley       F3039       15/368       25:32       52:20       55:13    8:13     1:47:33
202   Jackie Morgan          F5059         1/88       23:22       50:15       57:26    8:13     1:47:40
203   Ashley Schwedt         F2029       19/328       21:57       47:32     1:00:13    8:14     1:47:45
204   Ethan Crumlin          M3039       74/315       22:59       48:32       59:20    8:14     1:47:51
205   Jean Lawson Saint Hill F2029       20/328       24:35       51:16       56:37    8:14     1:47:52
206   Kris Kokkeby           M3039       75/315       22:24       48:34       59:19    8:14     1:47:52
207   Brett Miller           M3039       76/315       23:16       50:15       57:40    8:14     1:47:55
208   Emmanuel Pozo          M3039       77/315       24:26       50:46       57:14    8:15     1:47:59
209   Marie McNamara         F2029       21/328       23:39       50:06       57:53    8:15     1:47:59
210   Jeff Ogi               M4049       27/178       24:13       51:03       57:08    8:16     1:48:10
211   Thomas Harmon          M4049       28/178       25:12       51:58       56:22    8:16     1:48:19
212   Aryn Yancher           F3039       16/368       26:33       53:04       55:18    8:16     1:48:21
213   Martha A Mendoza       F4049        9/224                                        8:16     1:48:21
214   Devon Yang             M2029       43/179       20:58       45:56     1:02:27    8:16     1:48:22
215   Russell Scott          M3039       78/315       23:18       51:26       57:01    8:17     1:48:26
216   Rebecca Metrick        F3039       17/368       23:28       49:45       58:45    8:17     1:48:29
217   Chandra Hasa Samala    M3039       79/315       23:23       51:06       57:31    8:18     1:48:37
218   Alfred Vidaurri        M2029       44/179       23:59       49:31       59:07    8:18     1:48:38
219   Robert Swift           M4049       29/178       25:59       53:17       55:24    8:18     1:48:40
220   Joanna Parnes          F3039       18/368       24:40       51:13       57:29    8:18     1:48:41
221   Joseph Kippels         M3039       80/315       24:03       49:51       58:50    8:18     1:48:41
222   James Hetherington     M5059        10/82       24:22       51:16       57:27    8:18     1:48:42
223   Icaro Vasquez          M4049       30/178       23:54       49:37       59:06    8:18     1:48:43
224   Lee Magnusson          M3039       81/315       23:31       49:03       59:41    8:18     1:48:44
225   Girish Balakrishnan    M2029       45/179       21:41                            8:18     1:48:46
226   Renaud Rouviere        M4049       31/178       25:42       53:29       55:18    8:18     1:48:47
227   George Cordova         M4049       32/178       23:37       49:03       59:44    8:18     1:48:47
228   Jim Peck               M3039       82/315       25:43       53:11       55:37    8:18     1:48:48
229   Michael Zozos          M3039       83/315       26:32       54:08       54:42    8:19     1:48:50
230   Debra Kaya             F4049       10/224       24:03       51:08       57:43    8:19     1:48:50
231   Trissy Riggs           F4049       11/224       24:37       51:16       57:36    8:19     1:48:52
232   Dawvd Lankford         M3039       84/315       21:49                            8:20     1:49:10
233   Leopoldo Rosales       M6069         2/16       24:48       52:07       57:07    8:20     1:49:13
234   Sarah Wolfe            F2029       22/328       25:10       52:10       57:05    8:20     1:49:14
235   Patrick Reynolds       M2029       46/179       22:46       48:41     1:00:36    8:21     1:49:16
236   Daniel Battle          M3039       85/315       22:43       50:46       58:32    8:21     1:49:17
237   Joshua Brooks          M4049       33/178       24:31       51:05       58:14    8:21     1:49:18
238   Tom Doupe              M2029       47/179       25:02       51:46       57:38    8:21     1:49:23
239   Trey Clark             M3039       86/315       24:35       51:45       57:39    8:21     1:49:24
240   Victor Gilmore         M3039       87/315       23:37       48:57     1:00:34    8:22     1:49:30
241   David Kevane           M4049       34/178       23:22       52:03       57:28    8:22     1:49:31
242   Greg Fogg              M4049       35/178       24:18       50:52       58:45    8:22     1:49:37
243   Dan Tonelli            M5059        11/82       24:10       51:10       58:29    8:22     1:49:39
244   Joseph Nortman         M4049       36/178       24:07       51:23       58:18    8:22     1:49:41
245   Sara Vlasach           F3039       19/368       24:09                            8:23     1:49:42
246   Vincent Rizzolo        M3039       88/315       23:09       50:24       59:23    8:23     1:49:46
247   Vi Lo                  M3039       89/315       23:43       49:39     1:00:12    8:23     1:49:50
248   Greg Fitzgibbons       M4049       37/178       24:13       51:33       58:19    8:23     1:49:52
249   Matthew Kelly          M3039       90/315       23:25       49:16     1:00:36    8:23     1:49:52
250   Katie Kevane           F4049       12/224       23:19       52:01       57:54    8:23     1:49:54
251   Jake Lerios            M4049       38/178       24:16       51:34       58:21    8:24     1:49:55
252   Roel Verrycken         M3039       91/315       26:00       53:39       56:17    8:24     1:49:55
253   Carlos Quinonez        M2029       48/179       21:33       48:04     1:01:52    8:24     1:49:56
254   Ian Taggart            M3039       92/315       25:00       50:54       59:05    8:24     1:49:58
255   Dave Willett           M3039       93/315       24:39       51:45       58:15    8:24     1:50:00
256   Larnie Rose            F3039       20/368       23:23       48:52     1:01:14    8:24     1:50:06
257   Mike Holland           M5059        12/82       24:52       52:57       57:09    8:24     1:50:06
258   Lars Gunnilstam        M3039       94/315       23:57       50:15       59:56    8:25     1:50:10
259   David George Johnson   M3039       95/315       22:28                            8:25     1:50:14
260   Emmanuel Lamacchia     M2029       49/179       24:29       51:50       58:25    8:25     1:50:14
261   Rachel Goldman         F2029       23/328       23:07       48:41     1:01:34    8:25     1:50:14
262   Patrick Callahan       M2029       50/179       24:57       52:08       58:12    8:25     1:50:19
263   Alvin Cheng            M2029       51/179       23:13       49:23     1:00:56    8:25     1:50:19
264   Christopher Bronner    M3039       96/315       25:59       53:00       57:20    8:25     1:50:19
265   Blake Van Arnam        M2029       52/179                   51:09       59:14    8:26     1:50:22
266   Patrick Acebo          M5059        13/82                   53:15       57:09    8:26     1:50:24
267   Maria Galvan           F2029       24/328       25:29       52:45       57:40    8:26     1:50:25
268   Ralph Moller           M5059        14/82       24:57       52:06       58:23    8:26     1:50:28
269   Adam Souza             M5059        15/82       23:03       49:23     1:01:07    8:26     1:50:29
270   Larry Lambdin          M5059        16/82       24:47       51:08       59:23    8:26     1:50:31
271   James Harrison         M3039       97/315       25:36       52:38       58:05    8:27     1:50:42
272   Andrew Ramkin          M2029       53/179       23:50       50:54     1:00:00    8:28     1:50:54
273   Jonathan Ebinger       M5059        17/82       25:02       52:33       58:25    8:28     1:50:58
274   Jose Hernandez         M2029       54/179                   54:05       56:54    8:28     1:50:59
275   John Ledda             M2029       55/179       25:23       52:55       58:09    8:29     1:51:03
276   Ronan Larkin           M2029       56/179       28:24       55:50       55:15    8:29     1:51:05
277   Jose Bautista          M4049       39/178       24:00       50:51     1:00:16    8:29     1:51:06
278   Bryan Wilson           M3039       98/315       23:58                            8:29     1:51:10
279   Eric Kochanski         M3039       99/315                   50:50     1:00:26    8:30     1:51:15
280   Sidney Wong            M5059        18/82       25:24       51:51       59:29    8:30     1:51:19
281   Neda Nguyen            F2029       25/328       26:07       54:34       56:48    8:30     1:51:21
282   Lisa Narum             F2029       26/328       26:07       54:33       56:49    8:30     1:51:21
283   Kristen King           F3039       21/368       25:20       52:34       58:48    8:30     1:51:22
284   Brian Jeffs            M4049       40/178       25:12       52:38       58:47    8:30     1:51:25
285   Linsey Morrison        F3039       22/368                   53:27       58:01    8:31     1:51:27
286   Cyril Velasquez        M3039      100/315       25:21       53:06       58:23    8:31     1:51:29
287   Anthony Decosta        M3039      101/315       25:56       53:31       57:59    8:31     1:51:30
288   Noah Kaplan            M3039      102/315       25:25       53:16       58:17    8:31     1:51:32
289   James Donald           M3039      103/315       24:24       52:45       58:48    8:31     1:51:33
290   Sherri Laudenslager    F5059         2/88       23:13       50:30     1:01:03    8:31     1:51:33
291   Brian McNally          M3039      104/315       25:59       53:56       57:39    8:31     1:51:34
292   Jan-Ulco Kluiwstra     M4049       41/178       23:10       49:25     1:02:10    8:31     1:51:35
293   Paola Quinones         F3039       23/368       24:25       51:33     1:00:06    8:31     1:51:39
294   Anayaxy Barraza        F2029       27/328       25:19       53:31       58:09    8:31     1:51:39
295   Jessica Reynolds       F4049       13/224       26:24       53:55       57:45    8:31     1:51:39
296   Conor Murray           M3039      105/315       24:17       51:45       59:59    8:32     1:51:44
297   Michael Powell         M5059        19/82       24:29       50:38     1:01:09    8:32     1:51:46
298   Gina Walker            F4049       14/224                   53:26       58:24    8:32     1:51:49
299   Rick Rosenbaum         M5059        20/82       24:55       52:41       59:10    8:32     1:51:50
300   Minori Tsuge           F4049       15/224       24:56       52:41       59:09    8:32     1:51:50
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301   Larry Feigenbaum       M6069         3/16       24:35       51:50     1:00:02    8:32     1:51:52
302   Jovino Ribeiro         M4049       42/178       26:41       54:38       57:15    8:33     1:51:53
303   Kevin Coates           M3039      106/315       25:04       52:35       59:21    8:33     1:51:55
304   Reggie Dugard          M5059        21/82       26:41       54:38       57:19    8:33     1:51:56
305   Hamilton Leong         M5059        22/82       25:38       52:36       59:23    8:33     1:51:58
306   Francisco Silva        M3039      107/315       26:28       55:06       56:58    8:33     1:52:03
307   Xenia Shih             F2029       28/328       26:57       54:57       57:08    8:33     1:52:05
308   Andre Watson           M5059        23/82                   51:25     1:00:42    8:34     1:52:07
309   Riddick Bodeutsch      M4049       43/178       23:42                            8:34     1:52:08
310   Kevin Williams         M4049       44/178       24:44       52:44       59:36    8:35     1:52:20
311   Sierra Reading         F2029       29/328       25:57       53:34       58:48    8:35     1:52:22
312   Sarah Nuernberger      F3039       24/368       25:56       53:20       59:04    8:35     1:52:23
313   Nick Janikian          M2029       57/179       25:58       53:35       58:50    8:35     1:52:24
314   Stephen Johnson        M2029       58/179       25:29       53:59       58:26    8:35     1:52:24
315   Jimmy Sun              M3039      108/315       25:29       53:23       59:03    8:35     1:52:26
316   Chad Dupic             M2029       59/179       25:34       52:52       59:35    8:35     1:52:26
317   Megan Sparks           F3039       25/368       24:44       52:04     1:00:29    8:36     1:52:32
318   Cara Brody             F2029       30/328       27:26       55:20       57:15    8:36     1:52:35
319   Vendela Fehrm          F2029       31/328       24:15       51:28     1:01:08    8:36     1:52:36
320   Kate Odell             F3039       26/368       25:36       53:32       59:04    8:36     1:52:36
321   Bryan Fellin           M2029       60/179       25:02       52:33     1:00:06    8:36     1:52:39
322   Mackenzie Prince       F2029       32/328       23:15       50:13     1:02:28    8:36     1:52:40
323   Steve Cowgill          M3039      109/315       25:37       53:46       58:56    8:36     1:52:41
324   Jon Francis Mendez     M2029       61/179       24:59       52:27     1:00:15    8:36     1:52:41
325   Jeff Scardina          M3039      110/315       25:37       53:46       58:56    8:36     1:52:42
326   John Campbell          M2029       62/179       23:56       49:36     1:03:08    8:36     1:52:44
327   Amod Dhakal            M5059        24/82       25:35       53:26       59:23    8:37     1:52:48
328   Paul Vieira            M3039      111/315       23:45       50:33     1:02:18    8:37     1:52:50
329   Miguel Ornelas         M3039      112/315       27:24       54:42       58:09    8:37     1:52:50
330   Maurice Seaty          M2029       63/179       26:23       53:49       59:03    8:37     1:52:51
331   Ami Kelly-Hodge        F4049       16/224       26:40       54:19       58:33    8:37     1:52:52
332   Erica Kennedy          F3039       27/368       25:54       53:56       59:00    8:37     1:52:55
333   James Syhabout         M3039      113/315       26:28       53:53       59:03    8:37     1:52:56
334   Nicole Rodriguez       F3039       28/368       25:30       52:55     1:00:01    8:37     1:52:56
335   Kevin Logan            M4049       45/178                                        8:37     1:52:57
336   Maggy Hu               F2029       33/328       24:07       50:20     1:02:37    8:37     1:52:57
337   Doug Dormandy          M4049       46/178       24:59       52:07     1:00:53    8:38     1:52:59
338   Erika Elek             F3039       29/368                   54:19       58:42    8:38     1:53:00
339   Kevin Elek             M3039      114/315                   54:19       58:42    8:38     1:53:00
340   Chad Brower            M2029       64/179                   51:54     1:01:08    8:38     1:53:02
341   Nicole Stoller         F3039       30/368       24:09       51:19     1:01:49    8:38     1:53:07
342   Jason Connolly         M3039      115/315       27:04       55:19       57:50    8:38     1:53:08
343   Kirk Zuraek            M3039      116/315                   54:04       59:12    8:39     1:53:15
344   Bora Lam               M3039      117/315       24:17       52:15     1:01:06    8:39     1:53:20
345   Lindsey Garland        F3039       31/368       25:59       53:33       59:49    8:39     1:53:22
346   Alex Sarmiento         M3039      118/315                   52:27     1:00:58    8:40     1:53:25
347   Peter Weltman          M2029       65/179       22:27       48:24     1:05:03    8:40     1:53:26
348   Kristine Lehew         F3039       32/368       25:58       53:35       59:56    8:40     1:53:31
349   Maurocilo Claros       M3039      119/315       25:58       53:33       59:59    8:40     1:53:31
350   Leslie Deenihan        F2029       34/328                                        8:40     1:53:32
351   Amy Taggart            F3039       33/368       25:56       53:43       59:50    8:40     1:53:33
352   Robert Rosin           M3039      120/315       27:16       55:44       57:56    8:41     1:53:39
353   Ashley Morrow          F3039       34/368       24:06       52:10     1:01:31    8:41     1:53:40
354   Karl Bohn              M5059        25/82       23:34       50:48     1:02:53    8:41     1:53:41
355   Ashton Hamm            F2029       35/328       24:05       50:55     1:02:49    8:41     1:53:44
356   Adam Steinbrenner      M2029       66/179                   53:37     1:00:08    8:41     1:53:45
357   Chris Collins          M3039      121/315       24:11       51:16     1:02:32    8:41     1:53:48
358   Katherine Vo           F3039       35/368       26:04       53:46     1:00:05    8:42     1:53:51
359   Gabe Abastillas        M2029       67/179       23:17       49:03     1:04:48    8:42     1:53:51
360   Jay Atkinson           M4049       47/178       26:45       55:21       58:35    8:42     1:53:56
361   Christian Ruiz         F2029       36/328       25:46       52:16     1:01:42    8:42     1:53:58
362   Sara Tischhauser       F2029       37/328       25:53       54:07       59:53    8:42     1:53:59
363   Kelly Boulom           M4049       48/178       25:46       53:49     1:00:12    8:42     1:54:00
364   Susan Barnes           F4049       17/224       26:00       53:59     1:00:05    8:42     1:54:03
365   Emily Straley          F3039       36/368       25:37       52:42     1:01:24    8:43     1:54:05
366   Ed Walsh               M6069         4/16       26:13       54:38       59:30    8:43     1:54:08
367   Matt Szenics           M2029       68/179       26:25       54:17       59:54    8:43     1:54:11
368   Caitlin Kennedy        F3039       37/368       26:51       53:58     1:00:16    8:43     1:54:13
369   Omar Daza-Quiroz       M3039      122/315       27:15       55:38       58:37    8:43     1:54:14
370   Ryan Miller            M4049       49/178       27:11       54:36       59:40    8:43     1:54:15
371   Patricia Kwok          F3039       38/368       25:56       54:41       59:36    8:43     1:54:16
372   Nemesio Cortez         M4049       50/178       23:40       50:45     1:03:33    8:44     1:54:17
373   Sarah Price            F2029       38/328       26:22       54:26       59:52    8:44     1:54:18
374   Andrew Houston         M3039      123/315       27:20       55:59       58:21    8:44     1:54:19
375   Mike Landucci          M5059        26/82       26:02       54:37       59:44    8:44     1:54:20
376   Linda Bailey           F4049       18/224       25:51       53:09     1:01:13    8:44     1:54:22
377   Kate Zitelli           F2029       39/328       25:12       52:57     1:01:33    8:45     1:54:30
378   William Schulz         M3039      124/315       25:15                            8:45     1:54:32
379   Jennifer Tanouye       F3039       39/368       24:20       53:53     1:00:41    8:45     1:54:34
380   Maybel Kyin            F2029       40/328       23:25       52:05     1:02:35    8:45     1:54:40
381   Fanny Peregrina        F4049       19/224                   54:39     1:00:02    8:45     1:54:40
382   Michael Della Valle    M5059        27/82       24:17       52:00     1:02:45    8:46     1:54:45
383   Chang-Ming Jiang       M2029       69/179                   57:04       57:45    8:46     1:54:48
384   Reyna Recinos          M              2/3                   55:47       59:02    8:46     1:54:49
385   Hyan Kim               F3039       40/368       27:17       55:19       59:31    8:46     1:54:49
386   Henry Cooper           M0119         8/17       25:24       52:53     1:02:00    8:46     1:54:53
387   Graham Cooper          M4049       51/178       25:23       52:52     1:02:01    8:46     1:54:53
388   Paola Soto             F2029       41/328       27:32       55:55       59:01    8:46     1:54:56
389   John Bowers            M4049       52/178       27:02       55:40       59:16    8:47     1:54:56
390   Jena Macias            F2029       42/328       25:43       54:17     1:00:40    8:47     1:54:57
391   Shawn Williams         M5059        28/82       25:47       54:44     1:00:15    8:47     1:54:58
392   Selena Teji            F3039       41/368       25:02       53:03     1:02:01    8:47     1:55:03
393   Hudson Smythe          M2029       70/179       25:07       52:00     1:03:06    8:47     1:55:05
394   Agn  s Rouviere        F4049       20/224       25:43       53:48     1:01:18    8:47     1:55:05
395   Jason Baker            M3039      125/315                   52:03     1:03:03    8:47     1:55:06
396   Patrick Leung          M3039      126/315                   54:48     1:00:21    8:47     1:55:08
397   Charlotte Wu           F3039       42/368                   54:45     1:00:25    8:48     1:55:10
398   Sara-Jean Bartky       F2029       43/328       25:08       53:25     1:01:48    8:48     1:55:12
399   Brett Young            M3039      127/315       23:58       51:51     1:03:22    8:48     1:55:12
400   Salvador Mejia         M2029       71/179       27:42       57:11       58:05    8:48     1:55:15
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401   Darrell David          M3039      128/315                   54:15     1:01:03    8:48     1:55:17
402   Andrew Kuo             M2029       72/179       26:10       54:58     1:00:20    8:48     1:55:18
403   Kawika Holbrook        M4049       53/178       23:06       49:36     1:05:47    8:49     1:55:23
404   Charles Forehand       M4049       54/178       25:43       52:57     1:02:28    8:49     1:55:25
405   Benjamin Rendernick    M3039      129/315       26:39       54:47     1:00:41    8:49     1:55:27
406   Winton Jew             M4049       55/178       25:42       54:18     1:01:12    8:49     1:55:29
407   Kelly Boulware         F5059         3/88       26:30       54:34     1:00:59    8:49     1:55:33
408   Ian MacGoey            M4049       56/178       28:16       59:24       56:11    8:49     1:55:35
409   Monica Gyulai          F4049       21/224       26:08       54:59     1:00:37    8:49     1:55:35
410   Brian Zalewski         M4049       57/178       26:26       55:29     1:00:07    8:50     1:55:36
411   Laurel Collins         F6069         1/17       26:32       54:39     1:00:57    8:50     1:55:36
412   Brian Ho               M2029       73/179       22:59       51:14     1:04:26    8:50     1:55:40
413   Christopher Nodhal     M2029       74/179       28:29       58:14       57:32    8:50     1:55:45
414   Kimberly Sanders       F5059         4/88       25:38       54:18     1:01:30    8:50     1:55:47
415   Alicia Dayley          F3039       43/368                   56:07       59:44    8:51     1:55:50
416   Swapnil Ralhan         M2029       75/179       27:52       56:40       59:11    8:51     1:55:51
417   Monique Peot           F3039       44/368       29:57       57:44       58:08    8:51     1:55:52
418   Maron Impagliazzo      M3039      130/315       26:13       54:20     1:01:33    8:51     1:55:53
419   Joyce Lim              F2029       44/328       25:42       54:18     1:01:35    8:51     1:55:53
420   Eric Milina            M4049       58/178       27:16       55:39     1:00:19    8:51     1:55:58
421   David Coffman          M4049       59/178       27:04       55:13     1:00:45    8:51     1:55:58
422   Felicia Kaban          F4049       22/224       26:09       55:37     1:00:23    8:51     1:56:00
423   Nathan McAuley         M0119         9/17       22:21       48:54     1:07:07    8:51     1:56:01
424   Emilio Navarro         M3039      131/315       25:03       53:14     1:02:50    8:52     1:56:03
425   Susan Huang            F2029       45/328       26:48       55:14     1:00:53    8:52     1:56:07
426   Sierra Reed            F2029       46/328                   56:57       59:13    8:52     1:56:09
427   Erik Polzin            M3039      132/315       24:15       52:25     1:03:50    8:52     1:56:14
428   Karen Chow             F2029       47/328       25:04       52:52     1:03:26    8:53     1:56:17
429   Brian Black            M4049       60/178       25:34       54:28     1:01:53    8:53     1:56:20
430   Beth Black             F4049       23/224       25:35       54:28     1:01:53    8:53     1:56:21
431   Jose Rodas             M2029       76/179       21:34       46:43     1:09:39    8:53     1:56:21
432   Christina Humphrey     F2029       48/328       24:09       52:29     1:03:57    8:53     1:56:25
433   Jennifer Jorge         F3039       45/368       26:29       54:48     1:01:41    8:54     1:56:28
434   Willie Shain           M2029       77/179       27:09       54:48     1:01:42    8:54     1:56:30
435   Cameron Green          M4049       61/178       24:52       52:57     1:03:37    8:54     1:56:33
436   Tuan Nguyen            M4049       62/178       26:53                            8:54     1:56:35
437   Arnold Ramos           M6069         5/16       26:20       55:07     1:01:29    8:54     1:56:35
438   Robert Mills           M4049       63/178       24:41       53:03     1:03:36    8:54     1:56:38
439   Michael Poor           M3039      133/315                   51:58     1:04:41    8:54     1:56:38
440   Jocelyn Johnson        F3039       46/368       27:38       56:44       59:56    8:54     1:56:39
441   Julia Halsne           F5059         5/88       26:30       55:07     1:01:33    8:54     1:56:40
442   Steve Rosenberg        M6069         6/16       26:47       55:34     1:01:06    8:54     1:56:40
443   Miranda Bona           F2029       49/328       26:26                            8:55     1:56:42
444   Alejandro Arellano     M2029       78/179       27:39       55:28     1:01:15    8:55     1:56:43
445   Sara Daniel            F3039       47/368                   52:52     1:03:51    8:55     1:56:43
446   Lucy Love              F3039       48/368       26:38       55:56     1:00:48    8:55     1:56:44
447   Lynne Denley           F6069         2/17       26:35       55:35     1:01:11    8:55     1:56:45
448   Benjamin Arnoldy       M3039      134/315       26:32       54:39     1:02:08    8:55     1:56:47
449   Mary Cunningham        F3039       49/368       24:34       51:54     1:04:54    8:55     1:56:47
450   Charles Davis          M4049       64/178       28:15       56:50       59:58    8:55     1:56:47
451   Hieronymus Buiks                      0/0                   56:47     1:00:02    8:55     1:56:49
452   David Schleef          M4049       65/178       23:33       50:27     1:06:28    8:56     1:56:54
453   Raymond Jr. King       M3039      135/315       24:03                            8:56     1:56:55
454   Lisette Wijnen         F4049       24/224                   56:31     1:00:25    8:56     1:56:56
455   Robert Gonzales        M4049       66/178       26:38       55:20     1:01:38    8:56     1:56:58
456   Eoin Brady             M3039      136/315       26:28       55:11     1:01:55    8:56     1:57:05
457   Daniel Boyle           M3039      137/315       24:37       53:34     1:03:32    8:56     1:57:06
458   Tilden Yamamoto        M3039      138/315       26:12       54:15     1:02:57    8:57     1:57:12
459   Ariel Evnine           M3039      139/315       26:12       54:16     1:02:57    8:57     1:57:12
460   Derek Shanahan         M3039      140/315       24:59       53:59     1:03:17    8:57     1:57:15
461   Devin Dirstine         M4049       67/178       24:29       52:18     1:05:00    8:57     1:57:17
462   Travis James           M3039      141/315       25:54       55:01     1:02:19    8:57     1:57:19
463   James Kelsey           M3039      142/315       26:28       55:20     1:02:02    8:58     1:57:22
464   Charles Nouvellon      M4049       68/178       25:45       54:33     1:02:51    8:58     1:57:24
465   Jessica Handcock       F2029       50/328       28:21                            8:58     1:57:24
466   Xiao Wang              M3039      143/315       27:38       56:41     1:00:45    8:58     1:57:25
467   Allison Realph         F3039       50/368                   55:55     1:01:31    8:58     1:57:26
468   Victor Lui             M2029       79/179       27:12       55:50     1:01:38    8:58     1:57:28
469   Mark Lin               M3039      144/315       27:38       56:41     1:00:48    8:58     1:57:28
470   Miranda Homuth         F3039       51/368       25:31       53:48     1:03:43    8:58     1:57:30
471   Perry Chinn            M4049       69/178                   54:57     1:02:34    8:58     1:57:30
472   Amy Marsala            F3039       52/368       25:07       54:05     1:03:27    8:58     1:57:32
473   Kim Ashburn            F3039       53/368       26:40       55:04     1:02:32    8:59     1:57:35
474   Alexander Pisani       M2029       80/179       27:07       56:22     1:01:18    8:59     1:57:39
475   Xp Ye                  M5059        29/82       30:02       57:21     1:00:23    8:59     1:57:43
476   Doug Holman            M3039      145/315       25:33       54:19     1:03:25    8:59     1:57:44
477   John Mendonza          M3039      146/315       26:46       55:10     1:02:47    9:00     1:57:57
478   James Oreilly          M4049       70/178       27:33       56:45     1:01:13    9:00     1:57:58
479   Greg Schaefer          M4049       71/178       26:05       54:34     1:03:26    9:00     1:57:59
480   Onyanga Dean           M4049       72/178       27:58       57:44     1:00:17    9:01     1:58:01
481   Kenny Voong            M3039      147/315       25:37       52:30     1:05:32    9:01     1:58:01
482   Nathan Woolsey         M2029       81/179       24:46       52:15     1:05:48    9:01     1:58:03
483   Kim Quesnel            F2029       51/328       27:11       56:53     1:01:13    9:01     1:58:06
484   Stephen Lind           M3039      148/315       25:30       52:55     1:05:14    9:01     1:58:08
485   Stephen Sue            M5059        30/82       26:18       54:50     1:03:21    9:01     1:58:11
486   Jamie Linden           M3039      149/315       28:10       57:57     1:00:19    9:02     1:58:16
487   Nestor Ramos           M3039      150/315                   55:24     1:02:52    9:02     1:58:16
488   Katie McLelland        F3039       54/368       27:40       56:07     1:02:12    9:02     1:58:19
489   Paul Johnson           M4049       73/178       27:47       56:38     1:01:42    9:02     1:58:20
490   Leslie Straker         F4049       25/224       26:07       55:28     1:02:57    9:02     1:58:25
491   Jennifer Witt          F5059         6/88       27:40       56:35     1:01:53    9:03     1:58:28
492   Garret Kam             M4049       74/178       27:50       57:12     1:01:17    9:03     1:58:28
493   Andrew Henderson       M4049       75/178       21:36       45:57     1:12:38    9:03     1:58:34
494   Janine Grenham         F3039       55/368       27:36       56:41     1:01:55    9:03     1:58:35
495   Lauren Boranian        F2029       52/328       26:19       55:40     1:02:57    9:03     1:58:37
496   Margo Nathanson        F4049       26/224       27:33       56:46     1:01:51    9:03     1:58:37
497   Chris Boranian         M0119        10/17       26:19       55:39     1:02:58    9:03     1:58:37
498   Glorimari Vargas       F3039       56/368       27:12       56:13     1:02:25    9:03     1:58:38
499   Taylor Pospichel       F2029       53/328                   57:13     1:01:26    9:04     1:58:39
500   Sarah Ornellas         F4049       27/224       26:40       56:00     1:02:43    9:04     1:58:42
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501   Soumya Srinagesh       F2029       54/328       26:22       55:29     1:03:14    9:04     1:58:42
502   Nestor Flores          M3039      151/315       26:06       55:08     1:03:35    9:04     1:58:43
503   Angela Plant           F4049       28/224       26:02       54:10     1:04:37    9:04     1:58:47
504   Samantha Harnett       F3039       57/368                   56:29     1:02:19    9:04     1:58:47
505   Katie McDougall        F4049       29/224       26:04       55:40     1:03:07    9:04     1:58:47
506   Jamie Jarrett          F3039       58/368       27:33       56:42     1:02:07    9:04     1:58:48
507   Benjamin Arnold        M2029       82/179       24:13       53:13     1:05:36    9:04     1:58:48
508   Thomas Westbrook       M3039      152/315                   54:35     1:04:15    9:04     1:58:49
509   Michael Butt           M3039      153/315       26:11       54:27     1:04:24    9:04     1:58:50
510   Michael Pyatt          M3039      154/315       28:01       55:54     1:02:57    9:04     1:58:50
511   Leigh Bryan            F2029       55/328       25:54       54:22     1:04:29    9:04     1:58:51
512   Irene Fong             F6069         3/17       26:23                            9:05     1:58:52
513   Cristhian Wong         M3039      155/315       24:20       52:38     1:06:16    9:05     1:58:53
514   Chris Burgess          M2029       83/179       25:57       54:57     1:03:58    9:05     1:58:55
515   Carly Hamilton         F2029       56/328       25:37       53:39     1:05:18    9:05     1:58:56
516   Sheryl Takahashi       F3039       59/368       25:01       53:17     1:05:42    9:05     1:58:58
517   Molly Shane            F2029       57/328       26:23       54:43     1:04:18    9:05     1:59:00
518   Craig McDow            M6069         7/16                   56:21     1:02:45    9:06     1:59:06
519   Sun Choi               M2029       84/179       27:34       57:04     1:02:07    9:06     1:59:11
520   Eliot Hodges           M3039      156/315       26:09       54:44     1:04:27    9:06     1:59:11
521   Matthew Thompson       M3039      157/315       28:02       57:58     1:01:19    9:06     1:59:16
522   Elitsa Somleva         F3039       60/368       27:01       56:15     1:03:11    9:07     1:59:25
523   Juleen Lam             F3039       61/368       25:22       53:59     1:05:28    9:07     1:59:26
524   James Charles III      M3039      158/315       26:06       55:14     1:04:15    9:07     1:59:28
525   Meredith Hammig        F4049       30/224       25:38       55:38     1:03:51    9:07     1:59:29
526   Martin Cuatlatl        M2029       85/179       24:41       54:02     1:05:27    9:07     1:59:29
527   Matt Huff              M3039      159/315       26:06       55:17     1:04:13    9:07     1:59:29
528   Jessica Chumney        F2029       58/328       27:41       57:48     1:01:42    9:07     1:59:29
529   Yun Ku                 F2029       59/328       27:35       56:45     1:02:46    9:07     1:59:30
530   Jillian Schiavi        F2029       60/328       26:54       57:56     1:01:36    9:07     1:59:31
531   Christy Dunlap         F4049       31/224       26:29       55:37     1:03:56    9:08     1:59:33
532   Darragh O'Farrell      M4049       76/178       26:26       55:01     1:04:32    9:08     1:59:33
533   Jared Louie            M3039      160/315       27:50       56:31     1:03:03    9:08     1:59:33
534   Pam Fairbanks          F4049       32/224       26:30       55:38     1:03:56    9:08     1:59:34
535   Alicia Lopez           F4049       33/224       28:18       58:15     1:01:20    9:08     1:59:35
536   Sue Duncan             F3039       62/368       27:55       57:05     1:02:31    9:08     1:59:35
537   Paula Lambdin          F5059         7/88       25:24       54:09     1:05:29    9:08     1:59:37
538   Michael Edmonds        M4049       77/178       25:04       53:50     1:05:48    9:08     1:59:38
539   Megan Roach            F2029       61/328       26:39       56:20     1:03:20    9:08     1:59:39
540   Jeffrey Lauritz        M3039      161/315       27:36       57:21     1:02:19    9:08     1:59:39
541   Mauro Manzano          M4049       78/178       26:21                            9:08     1:59:41
542   Michele Williams       F4049       34/224                   56:24     1:03:19    9:08     1:59:42
543   Amanda Fierro          F2029       62/328       27:06       55:35     1:04:12    9:09     1:59:46
544   Yurie Lee              F3039       63/368       28:13       58:19     1:01:28    9:09     1:59:46
545   Valerie Urban          F2029       63/328       27:19       56:00     1:03:49    9:09     1:59:48
546   Shawdee Eshghi         F3039       64/368       26:01       54:18     1:05:32    9:09     1:59:49
547   Julie Ong              F2029       64/328       26:10       55:51     1:04:02    9:09     1:59:53
548   Brian Kozono           M3039      162/315       27:11       56:57     1:02:56    9:09     1:59:53
549   Kathryn Crim           F3039       65/368       26:48       55:47     1:04:07    9:09     1:59:53
550   Michael Marchello      M5059        31/82       25:49       54:13     1:05:46    9:10     1:59:59
551   Heather Carrico        F4049       35/224       28:01       57:23     1:02:38    9:10     2:00:00
552   Kenny Malabag          M3039      163/315       28:02       57:55     1:02:07    9:10     2:00:01
553   James Bennett          M2029       86/179       24:41       52:03     1:08:02    9:10     2:00:04
554   Tammy Liu              F2029       65/328                   57:45     1:02:23    9:10     2:00:07
555   Megan Norr             F2029       66/328       27:44       57:36     1:02:35    9:10     2:00:11
556   Reinhard Schaffner     M4049       79/178       26:54       56:39     1:03:33    9:11     2:00:12
557   Bonnie Walton          F3039       66/368                                        9:11     2:00:13
558   Grant Buchowicz        M2029       87/179       26:55       59:48     1:00:28    9:11     2:00:15
559   Sherena Edinboro       F3039       67/368       27:49       57:41     1:02:38    9:11     2:00:19
560   Anthony Trevino        M2029       88/179                   57:25     1:02:55    9:11     2:00:20
561   Bernadette Ruiz        F2029       67/328                   57:26     1:02:55    9:11     2:00:20
562   Ed Weil                M6069         8/16       26:41       55:34     1:04:48    9:11     2:00:21
563   Khuyen Le              F4049       36/224       26:53       56:36     1:03:45    9:11     2:00:21
564   Christine Tso          F4049       37/224       27:52       56:55     1:03:26    9:11     2:00:21
565   Alexander Kwong        M2029       89/179       27:51       57:29     1:02:54    9:11     2:00:23
566   Erica Shen             F2029       68/328       27:48       57:35     1:02:48    9:11     2:00:23
567   My Tu Duong            F3039       68/368       26:12       55:26     1:05:06    9:12     2:00:32
568   Dana McLean            M4049       80/178       28:07       57:33     1:03:05    9:13     2:00:37
569   Christopher Tsoi       M2029       90/179       27:55       57:25     1:03:13    9:13     2:00:37
570   Noah Kim               M0119        11/17       27:23       57:52     1:02:46    9:13     2:00:37
571   Chad Smith             M4049       81/178                   57:38     1:03:02    9:13     2:00:40
572   Monica Irwin           F4049       38/224       27:47       57:39     1:03:02    9:13     2:00:40
573   Steven Dawson          M4049       82/178                                        9:13     2:00:40
574   Sean Burke             M2029       91/179       24:37       55:27     1:05:19    9:13     2:00:46
575   Xiomara Hernandez      F4049       39/224                   35:44     1:25:06    9:13     2:00:49
576   Cynthia Tiangco-Wither F3039       69/368       27:21       57:48     1:03:02    9:13     2:00:50
577   Nicole Cutshaw         F3039       70/368       27:18       56:47     1:04:04    9:14     2:00:51
578   Jon Sonnenschein       M4049       83/178       27:46       57:25     1:03:30    9:14     2:00:55
579   Gabriella Fracchia     F3039       71/368       27:11                            9:14     2:00:56
580   Kayo Tsuruta           F5059         8/88       26:57       56:04     1:04:53    9:14     2:00:56
581   Rosemary Mignano       F3039       72/368                   57:40     1:03:17    9:14     2:00:57
582   Armando Huaringa       M3039      164/315       26:19       55:50     1:05:08    9:14     2:00:57
583   Myungsik Kim           M5059        32/82       25:15       55:09     1:05:49    9:14     2:00:58
584   Gary Oliver Lopez      M3039      165/315       27:49       57:41     1:03:18    9:14     2:00:59
585   Karmen Louie           F3039       73/368       28:27       58:41     1:02:18    9:14     2:00:59
586   Randolf Schmidt        M3039      166/315       26:21       55:01     1:05:58    9:14     2:00:59
587   Emily Reichardt        F3039       74/368       27:10       57:30     1:03:35    9:15     2:01:04
588   Ryan Gray              M3039      167/315       27:26       58:41     1:02:24    9:15     2:01:04
589   Michelle Williams      F4049       40/224       26:46       56:26     1:04:41    9:15     2:01:07
590   Jason Jones            M4049       84/178       29:24     1:00:01     1:01:07    9:15     2:01:08
591   Dennis Fritts          M4049       85/178       26:18       56:02     1:05:07    9:15     2:01:09
592   Theresa Woo            F5059         9/88       26:38       56:51     1:04:18    9:15     2:01:09
593   Mary Jane Cofino       F3039       75/368       27:53       57:14     1:03:56    9:15     2:01:10
594   Carrie Ammermann       F3039       76/368       25:24       56:37     1:04:35    9:15     2:01:12
595   Mike Buenrostro        M3039      168/315       25:24       55:52     1:05:22    9:15     2:01:14
596   Cindy Ko               F3039       77/368       27:41       57:49     1:03:25    9:15     2:01:14
597   Dilip Pai              M4049       86/178       25:18       54:41     1:06:43    9:16     2:01:23
598   Francisco Ulloa        M5059        33/82       26:05       56:23     1:05:01    9:16     2:01:24
599   Jordan Atkins-Loria    M2029       92/179       27:08       59:57     1:01:32    9:16     2:01:29
600   Cris Sanque            M2029       93/179       27:18     1:00:06     1:01:23    9:16     2:01:29
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601   Sascha Atkins-Loria    F2029       69/328       27:07       59:57     1:01:33    9:16     2:01:29
602   Tayson Bui             M2029       94/179       25:19       53:45     1:07:47    9:17     2:01:32
603   Christian Gomez        M3039      169/315       25:31       53:29     1:08:06    9:17     2:01:34
604   Olivia Ramirez         F4049       41/224                   56:44     1:04:54    9:17     2:01:38
605   Heather McLinden       F3039       78/368       25:03       54:27     1:07:11    9:17     2:01:38
606   Philip Rosedale        M4049       87/178                   57:37     1:04:08    9:18     2:01:45
607   Peter Edgar            M2029       95/179       27:34       58:51     1:02:55    9:18     2:01:45
608   Jenn Chan              F3039       79/368       27:41       57:48     1:04:00    9:18     2:01:47
609   Amber Jean Kuss        F3039       80/368       27:19       57:36     1:04:13    9:18     2:01:49
610   Maggie Vashel          F4049       42/224                   58:34     1:03:18    9:18     2:01:51
611   Stef Martin            F3039       81/368       26:11       55:39     1:06:15    9:18     2:01:53
612   Brittany Morales       F2029       70/328       27:07       59:58     1:01:57    9:18     2:01:54
613   Armando Rivera         M5059        34/82                                        9:19     2:01:58
614   Ryan Flinn             M3039      170/315       28:11       57:58     1:04:01    9:19     2:01:58
615   Wouter Jean-Paul Verme M3039      171/315                   57:08     1:04:51    9:19     2:01:59
616   Gregory Iwahashi       M2029       96/179       27:34       57:21     1:04:43    9:19     2:02:04
617   Debbie Crawford        F3039       82/368       26:18       56:07     1:06:01    9:19     2:02:07
618   Jared Amgott-Kwan      M2029       97/179       24:13       50:48     1:11:22    9:20     2:02:09
619   Jinah Choi             F2029       71/328       25:34       55:09     1:07:07    9:20     2:02:16
620   Thomas Menzel          M2029       98/179       27:07       58:03     1:04:16    9:20     2:02:19
621   Elise Grangaard        F2029       72/328                   56:54     1:05:27    9:20     2:02:20
622   Lauren Sornberger      F3039       83/368       27:46       58:06     1:04:19    9:21     2:02:24
623   Christopher Macolino   M4049       88/178       26:09       55:43     1:06:47    9:21     2:02:30
624   Ronah Baha             F2029       73/328       27:01       58:41     1:03:55    9:22     2:02:35
625   Jodi Huang             F2029       74/328       26:50       56:36     1:06:01    9:22     2:02:36
626   Tiaisha Myers          F3039       84/368       27:33       58:06     1:04:31    9:22     2:02:37
627   Kunjal Trivedi         M4049       89/178       25:14       55:26     1:07:12    9:22     2:02:37
628   Michelle Little        F2029       75/328       27:42       57:10     1:05:29    9:22     2:02:38
629   Elizabeth Quach        F3039       85/368       22:07       52:42     1:09:59    9:22     2:02:40
630   Jason Lee              M3039      172/315       26:05       56:02     1:06:50    9:23     2:02:51
631   Ernesto Tong           M3039      173/315       24:54       53:43     1:09:20    9:24     2:03:03
632   Natalie Shamus         F2029       76/328       26:13       55:42     1:07:26    9:24     2:03:08
633   Marco Castaneda        M2029       99/179       26:26       56:11     1:06:58    9:24     2:03:08
634   Maria Walker           F5059        10/88       26:44       56:16     1:06:53    9:24     2:03:09
635   Cieara Walker          F2029       77/328                   57:28     1:05:41    9:24     2:03:09
636   Maria E Ortiz          F4049       43/224       26:36       56:23     1:06:49    9:24     2:03:11
637   Laurie Consiglieri     F5059        11/88       27:31       58:02     1:05:11    9:24     2:03:13
638   Eric Freytag           M3039      174/315       27:10       57:37     1:05:38    9:24     2:03:14
639   Michael Anderson       M2029      100/179       26:07       55:15     1:08:01    9:25     2:03:15
640   Peter Baty             M4049       90/178       26:15       55:55     1:07:22    9:25     2:03:17
641   Anthony O'Connell      M4049       91/178       23:51       55:53     1:07:26    9:25     2:03:19
642   Spencer Tellerman      M2029      101/179       28:33       58:47     1:04:37    9:25     2:03:23
643   Dave Lloyd             M4049       92/178       24:40       54:49     1:08:38    9:25     2:03:27
644   Asim Modi              M3039      175/315       27:40       57:49     1:05:43    9:26     2:03:32
645   Abigail Headrick       F3039       86/368       30:02     1:00:11     1:03:26    9:26     2:03:36
646   Gary Mak               M2029      102/179       25:06       54:03     1:09:34    9:26     2:03:37
647   Megan Lamberti         F2029       78/328       27:12       56:49     1:06:51    9:26     2:03:40
648   Kate Gulbransen        F3039       87/368       27:43       57:34     1:06:07    9:27     2:03:41
649   Megan Reineccius       F2029       79/328       28:03       58:29     1:05:14    9:27     2:03:42
650   Lucas Goldstein        M4049       93/178       28:48     1:00:24     1:03:20    9:27     2:03:44
651   Deja Escalera          F3039       88/368       28:39                            9:27     2:03:45
652   Clark Winslow          M2029      103/179       30:33     1:03:03     1:00:45    9:27     2:03:47
653   Michael Scribner       M4049       94/178       26:37       56:10     1:07:39    9:27     2:03:49
654   Danielle Crawford      F4049       44/224       27:47       58:02     1:05:48    9:27     2:03:49
655   Christopher Ota        M3039      176/315       27:54       59:01     1:04:50    9:27     2:03:50
656   Kira Maker             F2029       80/328       27:49       58:09     1:05:46    9:28     2:03:55
657   Ronald Jones           M5059        35/82       25:37       54:40     1:09:16    9:28     2:03:56
658   Nora Cruz              F2029       81/328       28:39       58:51     1:05:07    9:28     2:03:57
659   Roland Holmgren        F4049       45/224       27:21       55:48     1:08:16    9:28     2:04:04
660   Max Podell             M0119        12/17                 1:00:41     1:03:26    9:28     2:04:07
661   Monique Liburd         F2029       82/328       27:22       56:43     1:07:26    9:29     2:04:09
662   John Hughes            M3039      177/315       25:37       56:27     1:07:47    9:29     2:04:13
663   Lexi Baugher           F3039       89/368       27:40       57:27     1:06:49    9:29     2:04:15
664   Andrew Casteel         M3039      178/315       27:40       57:27     1:06:49    9:29     2:04:15
665   Jack Chen              M3039      179/315       25:43       56:12     1:08:13    9:30     2:04:24
666   Renee Strandness       F3039       90/368       27:02       57:40     1:06:45    9:30     2:04:25
667   Bridget Mendez         F3039       91/368       27:48                            9:30     2:04:25
668   Anh Nguyen             F4049       46/224       26:41       56:38     1:07:48    9:30     2:04:26
669   Kim Gorrell            F2029       83/328       24:23       53:58     1:10:41    9:31     2:04:39
670   Matthew Hoolaham       M              3/3       27:30     1:02:24     1:02:18    9:31     2:04:41
671   Pang Xiong             F2029       84/328       27:40       58:23     1:06:20    9:31     2:04:42
672   Denise Burns           F5059        12/88       28:30       58:54     1:06:02    9:32     2:04:55
673   Don Wong               M5059        36/82       28:45     1:00:06     1:04:53    9:32     2:04:59
674   Katrina Saba           F4049       47/224       28:28       59:14     1:05:47    9:33     2:05:00
675   Franco Silva           M3039      180/315       26:29       56:28     1:08:37    9:33     2:05:04
676   Leigh Weingus          F2029       85/328       25:43       55:26     1:09:41    9:33     2:05:07
677   Emily Colon            F3039       92/368       27:43       58:00     1:07:12    9:33     2:05:11
678   Sylvia Aranda          F2029       86/328       26:05       56:15     1:08:58    9:34     2:05:12
679   Kenia Acevedo          F3039       93/368       28:40     1:00:15     1:05:00    9:34     2:05:14
680   Beth Hild              F4049       48/224       27:19       58:03     1:07:12    9:34     2:05:15
681   Patti Gurza Dully      F5059        13/88       27:54       58:07     1:07:11    9:34     2:05:18
682   Jessica Hinshelwood    F2029       87/328       27:52                            9:34     2:05:21
683   Ellis Paz              M5059        37/82       29:46     1:00:49     1:04:40    9:35     2:05:29
684   Thao Tran              F4049       49/224       26:17       56:35     1:08:55    9:35     2:05:29
685   Marcus Lavarias        M3039      181/315       28:32       59:59     1:05:31    9:35     2:05:30
686   Laryssa Hamersky       F2029       88/328       28:32       59:59     1:05:31    9:35     2:05:30
687   Scott                  M4049       95/178       28:00       57:17     1:08:16    9:35     2:05:33
688   Melanie Wilson         F3039       94/368                 1:00:24     1:05:11    9:35     2:05:34
689   Chris Manolarakis      M3039      182/315       24:15       52:53     1:12:47    9:36     2:05:40
690   Gee Her                M2029      104/179       27:43       58:31     1:07:11    9:36     2:05:42
691   Samuel Kary            M3039      183/315       29:37     1:01:00     1:04:45    9:36     2:05:45
692   Alvin Wu               M3039      184/315       27:55       57:52     1:07:57    9:36     2:05:49
693   Lydia Fung             F3039       95/368       27:56       57:53     1:07:57    9:36     2:05:50
694   Tiffany O'Shaughnessy  F3039       96/368       28:06       58:40     1:07:14    9:37     2:05:53
695   Kathrinne Hewett       F2029       89/328       26:39       56:20     1:09:34    9:37     2:05:53
696   Rachael Waugh          F2029       90/328       27:21       58:03     1:07:53    9:37     2:05:55
697   Lucia Macias           F3039       97/368       26:23       56:21     1:09:35    9:37     2:05:56
698   Cody Bishop            M3039      185/315                   57:51     1:08:08    9:37     2:05:58
699   Diodita Avenis         F4049       50/224       27:47       59:10     1:06:50    9:37     2:05:59
700   Phillip Adiarte        M5059        38/82                   59:56     1:06:09    9:37     2:06:04
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701   Randy Randy            M5059        39/82       25:24       55:36     1:10:30    9:38     2:06:05
702   Alison Mata            F3039       98/368       27:37       57:59     1:08:07    9:38     2:06:05
703   Vishwa Hannerdumath    M3039      186/315       29:12     1:01:23     1:04:45    9:38     2:06:07
704   Charel Middleton       F3039       99/368       28:07       57:56     1:08:13    9:38     2:06:09
705   Samira Saberi          F2029       91/328                   57:56     1:08:14    9:38     2:06:09
706   Dhanika Halili         F0119          2/6       28:31       59:45     1:06:26    9:38     2:06:11
707   Alexis Palius          F3039      100/368       28:34     1:01:51     1:04:23    9:38     2:06:13
708   Emmanuel Vallero       M2029      105/179       28:18       57:48     1:08:30    9:38     2:06:17
709   Rachel Richardson      F3039      101/368       29:38       59:24     1:06:54    9:38     2:06:18
710   Heather Diaz           F2029       92/328       26:40       58:01     1:08:19    9:39     2:06:19
711   Aisha Khan             F3039      102/368       27:22       57:34     1:08:47    9:39     2:06:20
712   Suany Guardado         F2029       93/328       25:51       57:25     1:08:58    9:39     2:06:23
713   Douglas Wordell        M3039      187/315       28:04       58:34     1:07:51    9:39     2:06:25
714   Tri Ton                M3039      188/315       28:34       58:48     1:07:38    9:39     2:06:26
715   Mayra Lopez            F2029       94/328       28:34     1:00:26     1:06:05    9:40     2:06:31
716   Pallavi Johary         F2029       95/328       27:56       57:55     1:08:40    9:40     2:06:34
717   Ozan Serim             M4049       96/178                   56:21     1:10:16    9:40     2:06:36
718   Chrisitne Baez         F4049       51/224       28:24       59:08     1:07:30    9:40     2:06:38
719   Kyeong Jang            F3039      103/368       29:50     1:01:53     1:04:47    9:40     2:06:39
720   Allison Pardee         F3039      104/368       28:55     1:01:23     1:05:23    9:41     2:06:46
721   Nick Markwith          M2029      106/179       27:10       56:25     1:10:24    9:41     2:06:48
722   Kieu Hua               F4049       52/224       27:32       57:36     1:09:13    9:41     2:06:49
723   Stephanie Lavallato    F2029       96/328       27:09       56:59     1:09:50    9:41     2:06:49
724   Christine Lee          F4049       53/224       27:32                            9:41     2:06:49
725   Laura Guido            F2029       97/328       29:12     1:00:28     1:06:22    9:41     2:06:49
726   Jonya Strnisha         F2029       98/328       29:12     1:00:28     1:06:22    9:41     2:06:50
727   Sarah Wells            F2029       99/328       33:00                            9:41     2:06:51
728   Rachel Jacobson        F3039      105/368       28:44                            9:41     2:06:55
729   Harris Hancock         M3039      189/315       28:14       59:01     1:07:55    9:41     2:06:55
730   Raul Chinchilla        M5059        40/82       30:07     1:01:33     1:05:24    9:41     2:06:56
731   Elysse Grossi-Soyster  F2029      100/328       28:14       59:02     1:07:56    9:41     2:06:57
732   Amanda Hu              F2029      101/328       29:56     1:00:37     1:06:23    9:42     2:07:00
733   Faye Ang               F4049       54/224       27:50       58:38     1:08:25    9:42     2:07:03
734   Noel Crisostomo        M2029      107/179       25:17       55:23     1:11:40    9:42     2:07:03
735   Tim Lyons              M3039      190/315       26:21       56:38     1:10:29    9:42     2:07:07
736   Jennifer Elemrani      F4049       55/224       28:54     1:00:06     1:07:04    9:42     2:07:09
737   Tammy Taw              F3039      106/368                   58:57     1:08:15    9:43     2:07:11
738   Amy Kasameyer          F4049       56/224       29:01       59:58     1:07:14    9:43     2:07:12
739   Jessica Carroll        F3039      107/368       28:20       59:09     1:08:04    9:43     2:07:12
740   Jonathan Barnett       M3039      191/315       28:44       59:59     1:07:15    9:43     2:07:13
741   Marissa Gonzales       F4049       57/224                   59:44     1:07:31    9:43     2:07:15
742   David He               M2029      108/179       28:05       58:39     1:08:37    9:43     2:07:16
743   Bill Barnett           M5059        41/82       28:28     1:00:28     1:06:51    9:43     2:07:19
744   Eric Segovia           M3039      192/315                   56:10     1:11:12    9:43     2:07:21
745   Tyler Iwamura          M2029      109/179       26:27       56:42     1:10:40    9:43     2:07:21
746   Jose Otaegui           M4049       97/178                 1:00:10     1:07:12    9:43     2:07:22
747   Amy Tomkins            F3039      108/368       29:59     1:01:28     1:05:56    9:43     2:07:23
748   Bryan O'Connell        M4049       98/178       27:34       58:50     1:08:33    9:43     2:07:23
749   Nick Costa             M2029      110/179       27:11       56:54     1:10:30    9:44     2:07:23
750   Khoa Tran              M2029      111/179       27:13       57:30     1:10:00    9:44     2:07:29
751   Kelly Walker           F2029      102/328       27:50       58:28     1:09:03    9:44     2:07:30
752   Katie Hale             F2029      103/328       28:50     1:00:04     1:07:28    9:44     2:07:31
753   Minnie Cooper          F0119          3/6       27:41       58:13     1:09:22    9:44     2:07:34
754   Hilary Cooper          F4049       58/224       27:41       58:12     1:09:26    9:45     2:07:37
755   Kimberly Davies        F2029      104/328       31:17     1:02:55     1:04:45    9:45     2:07:39
756   Kathleen Rolinson      F4049       59/224       28:45       59:57     1:07:43    9:45     2:07:40
757   Susan Chin             F4049       60/224       26:20                            9:45     2:07:42
758   Christine Teng         F2029      105/328       27:56       59:18     1:08:31    9:45     2:07:48
759   David Reed             M3039      193/315                                        9:45     2:07:48
760   Michael Bakeman        M3039      194/315       29:02     1:00:19     1:07:31    9:45     2:07:49
761   Suzanne Weinand        F2029      106/328       28:18       59:21     1:08:29    9:46     2:07:50
762   Phuong Nguyen          F4049       61/224       26:42     1:00:28     1:07:27    9:46     2:07:55
763   Mitch Trale            M3039      195/315       27:12       57:38     1:10:18    9:46     2:07:56
764   Joe Zealor             M4049       99/178       28:16       58:50     1:09:07    9:46     2:07:56
765   Ning Chung             M3039      196/315       19:05       48:38     1:19:22    9:46     2:08:00
766   Maurice Delmer         M3039      197/315       28:29       59:26     1:08:35    9:46     2:08:00
767   Jenna Mattefs          F2029      107/328                   57:20     1:10:42    9:46     2:08:01
768   Janelle Oesterreich-Me F2029      108/328       26:25       58:05     1:10:01    9:47     2:08:05
769   Derek Treichelt        M5059        42/82       26:31       56:38     1:11:29    9:47     2:08:07
770   Patrick Maloney        M2029      112/179       29:16     1:01:23     1:06:45    9:47     2:08:07
771   Hung Lu                M4049      100/178       25:50       56:00     1:12:08    9:47     2:08:08
772   Suzanne Ly             F3039      109/368       28:16       59:24     1:08:50    9:47     2:08:14
773   Carolyn Petit          F3039      110/368       28:19       59:10     1:09:04    9:47     2:08:14
774   David Gillespie        M4049      101/178       26:43       58:01     1:10:16    9:47     2:08:16
775   Josephine Liang        F0119          4/6       26:33       57:32     1:10:48    9:48     2:08:19
776   Clement Choy           M6069         9/16       28:29     1:00:02     1:08:21    9:48     2:08:22
777   Jason Ortega                          0/0       27:23     1:00:14     1:08:12    9:48     2:08:26
778   Brad Spielman          M4049      102/178       30:15                            9:48     2:08:28
779   Chris Gibson           M3039      198/315       28:14       59:36     1:08:53    9:49     2:08:29
780   Paula Bayless          F4049       62/224       28:51     1:00:18     1:08:14    9:49     2:08:32
781   Susan Owen             F5059        14/88       28:04       58:34     1:10:01    9:49     2:08:35
782   Leeann Meyer           F2029      109/328       29:02     1:01:02     1:07:40    9:49     2:08:41
783   Irlanda Flores         F3039      111/368       29:08     1:00:37     1:08:05    9:49     2:08:41
784   Shawnty Quiroz         F2029      110/328       28:05     1:00:00     1:08:43    9:50     2:08:42
785   Christian Areas        M3039      199/315       28:04       59:41     1:09:03    9:50     2:08:43
786   Bill Adam              M5059        43/82       27:21       57:38     1:11:10    9:50     2:08:48
787   Nora Avila             F3039      112/368       24:58                            9:50     2:08:50
788   Tobias Baumgartner     M2029      113/179       22:57       54:48     1:14:03    9:50     2:08:50
789   Liz Sparber            F3039      113/368       29:13                            9:50     2:08:52
790   Shery Laczko           F4049       63/224       28:43     1:00:14     1:08:45    9:51     2:08:58
791   Nathaniel Levine       M2029      114/179       26:09       56:47     1:12:15    9:51     2:09:01
792   Brandon Hemmig         M3039      200/315       28:21       59:10     1:09:56    9:51     2:09:06
793   Stephany Jenkins       F3039      114/368       29:17     1:01:06     1:08:00    9:51     2:09:06
794   Alexandra Tchong       F3039      115/368                   59:31     1:09:37    9:51     2:09:08
795   Rebecca Sherer         F4049       64/224       28:59     1:00:38     1:08:32    9:52     2:09:10
796   Rachel Freitas         F3039      116/368       28:14     1:00:09     1:09:03    9:52     2:09:12
797   Elizabth Laferriere    F2029      111/328       28:12     1:00:07     1:09:06    9:52     2:09:13
798   Eileen Savin           F4049       65/224       27:20       59:43     1:09:33    9:52     2:09:15
799   James Cagle            M4049      103/178       29:16     1:00:20     1:08:57    9:52     2:09:17
800   Mark Refuerzo          M2029      115/179       27:54       57:28     1:11:51    9:52     2:09:18
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801   Alison Voss            F3039      117/368       27:49       58:17     1:11:02    9:52     2:09:19
802   Jennifer Proctor       F3039      118/368       28:44     1:00:31     1:08:51    9:52     2:09:21
803   Karianne Kerr          F3039      119/368       27:38       58:40     1:10:43    9:53     2:09:23
804   Mauricio Montano       M4049      104/178                 1:00:13     1:09:17    9:53     2:09:30
805   Stephanie Canon        F3039      120/368       26:47       58:43     1:10:47    9:53     2:09:30
806   Grace Chiu             F4049       66/224                 1:00:13     1:09:18    9:53     2:09:30
807   Chacon Rigo            M3039      201/315       28:34       59:09     1:10:22    9:53     2:09:31
808   Crystal Fisher         F3039      121/368       30:04     1:02:40     1:06:52    9:53     2:09:32
809   Meghan Mendiola        F3039      122/368       30:04     1:02:40     1:06:53    9:53     2:09:32
810   Enda Sterne            F5059        15/88       26:54     1:01:22     1:08:11    9:53     2:09:33
811   Jessica Alder          F3039      123/368       25:23       56:26     1:13:10    9:54     2:09:35
812   James Schulz           M3039      202/315       27:13       57:24     1:12:17    9:54     2:09:41
813   Jared Heymann          M3039      203/315       29:13     1:01:09     1:08:34    9:54     2:09:43
814   Elias Paz              M0119        13/17       29:51                            9:54     2:09:43
815   Joseph Victorino       M2029      116/179       28:52       59:59     1:09:46    9:54     2:09:44
816   Nyaradzo Kundidzora    F3039      124/368                 1:00:43     1:09:05    9:54     2:09:47
817   Melissa Wildman        F5059        16/88       28:55     1:01:07     1:08:43    9:55     2:09:49
818   Mc Glayne Castigador   M3039      204/315       27:40       59:28     1:10:25    9:55     2:09:52
819   Adam Von Boltenstern   M2029      117/179       27:29       57:57     1:11:56    9:55     2:09:53
820   Ruthie Gomez           F4049       67/224                 1:00:07     1:09:47    9:55     2:09:54
821   Sara Weitz             F2029      112/328       30:13     1:00:51     1:09:04    9:55     2:09:55
822   Betty Chen             F5059        17/88       28:22       59:49     1:10:09    9:55     2:09:57
823   Megan Lane             F3039      125/368       28:54     1:01:33     1:08:26    9:55     2:09:58
824   Jenny Loi              F2029      113/328       29:07     1:01:52     1:08:09    9:56     2:10:01
825   Becca Blazak           F2029      114/328       28:35     1:00:16     1:09:51    9:56     2:10:07
826   Sheena Caines          F3039      126/368                   59:27     1:10:45    9:56     2:10:12
827   Amy Chen               F3039      127/368                 1:00:06     1:10:08    9:57     2:10:14
828   Kristine Baguiao-Garci F3039      128/368       29:04     1:01:50     1:08:26    9:57     2:10:15
829   Elliot Waring          M3039      205/315       27:51       57:44     1:12:34    9:57     2:10:18
830   David Win              M3039      206/315       25:29       54:32     1:15:53    9:57     2:10:24
831   Walter Patrick         M5059        44/82                   59:05     1:11:23    9:58     2:10:27
832   Mac Colovich           M4049      105/178                   56:20     1:14:09    9:58     2:10:29
833   Sarah Settlemoir       F2029      115/328                   57:52     1:12:41    9:58     2:10:32
834   Leah Hughes            F2029      116/328       28:19     1:03:15     1:07:19    9:58     2:10:33
835   Stephanie Sink         F3039      129/368       30:41     1:03:08     1:07:28    9:58     2:10:35
836   Scott Taylor           M4049      106/178       28:03       57:46     1:12:51    9:58     2:10:37
837   Kevin Shih             M2029      118/179                   57:40     1:13:00    9:58     2:10:39
838   Atlacatl Chiguila      M2029      119/179       30:58                            9:58     2:10:40
839   Hannah Debois          F2029      117/328       28:10       59:24     1:11:18    9:59     2:10:41
840   Emily Toy              F6069         4/17       28:12       59:50     1:10:53    9:59     2:10:42
841   Annabella Hayes        F4049       68/224       29:05     1:00:55     1:09:47    9:59     2:10:42
842   Rafael Corazza         M3039      207/315                 1:02:54     1:07:49    9:59     2:10:43
843   Ania Lesiewicz         F2029      118/328       30:25     1:04:06     1:06:38    9:59     2:10:44
844   Christine Angiola      F3039      130/368       29:07     1:00:47     1:10:00    9:59     2:10:46
845   Jaynee Ruiz            F3039      131/368       30:36     1:02:09     1:08:38    9:59     2:10:47
846   Oakland Estes          M5059        45/82       28:55     1:01:24     1:09:25    9:59     2:10:49
847   Meckell Milburn        F3039      132/368       28:48     1:00:16     1:10:45   10:00     2:11:00
848   Judith Flores-Kanas    F4049       69/224       32:21     1:03:31     1:07:32   10:00     2:11:03
849   Masai Davis            M3039      208/315       26:43       58:05     1:12:59   10:00     2:11:04
850   Charlie Ramone Duran   M3039      209/315       27:56     1:00:26     1:10:41   10:01     2:11:07
851   Duy Nguyen             M4049      107/178       29:45                           10:01     2:11:08
852   Amy Polvorosa          F3039      133/368                                       10:01     2:11:10
853   Todd Glieden           M4049      108/178       27:27       59:31     1:11:39   10:01     2:11:10
854   Lesley Podesta         F3039      134/368       29:41     1:01:29     1:09:43   10:01     2:11:12
855   Ana Ventura            F3039      135/368       30:10     1:02:24     1:08:49   10:01     2:11:13
856   Sarah Kaplan           F4049       70/224       29:57     1:01:47     1:09:27   10:01     2:11:14
857   McKenna Harris         F2029      119/328       28:55     1:01:23     1:09:52   10:01     2:11:15
858   Andy Campbell          M3039      210/315       26:38       56:47     1:14:29   10:01     2:11:15
859   Alex Soble             M2029      120/179       28:34     1:00:15     1:11:03   10:01     2:11:17
860   Andrea Sprockett       F3039      136/368       25:39       56:52     1:14:26   10:01     2:11:18
861   Chenique Jackson       F2029      120/328       27:48       59:29     1:11:49   10:01     2:11:18
862   Catherine Martinez     F2029      121/328       31:09     1:03:37     1:07:45   10:02     2:11:21
863   Lora Marchini          F2029      122/328       31:10     1:03:37     1:07:45   10:02     2:11:22
864   Aaron Minnis           M4049      109/178       29:20     1:02:18     1:09:07   10:02     2:11:24
865   Tony Sachs             M4049      110/178       29:21     1:02:19     1:09:07   10:02     2:11:25
866   Ivan Ariza             M3039      211/315       27:59     1:00:51     1:10:39   10:02     2:11:29
867   Matthew Kaminski       M4049      111/178       29:11     1:00:41     1:10:52   10:03     2:11:33
868   Regina Caputo          F3039      137/368       28:11       59:56     1:11:38   10:03     2:11:33
869   Alicia Amaro           F5059        18/88       27:43     1:00:12     1:11:23   10:03     2:11:34
870   Elena Idell            F2029      123/328       28:17     1:00:23     1:11:12   10:03     2:11:35
871   Mel Fox                M3039      212/315       27:04       58:21     1:13:17   10:03     2:11:38
872   John Viet              M2029      121/179       25:59       56:45     1:14:57   10:03     2:11:41
873   Andrew Nelson Peterson M5059        46/82                   59:23     1:12:19   10:03     2:11:42
874   Eric Okuma             M2029      122/179       28:19       58:51     1:12:53   10:03     2:11:43
875   Jeremy Jackson         M2029      123/179       28:07     1:00:06     1:11:42   10:04     2:11:47
876   Angelica Magana        F3039      138/368       29:21     1:02:40     1:09:09   10:04     2:11:48
877   Colleen Connery        F5059        19/88       28:30     1:00:10     1:11:40   10:04     2:11:49
878   Hillarie Maddox        F2029      124/328       28:29       59:59     1:11:52   10:04     2:11:51
879   Mary Lambert           F2029      125/328       28:29       59:55     1:11:57   10:04     2:11:52
880   Jennie Nguyen          F3039      139/368       29:54     1:02:47     1:09:06   10:04     2:11:53
881   Jimmy Tran             M2029      124/179       27:02       59:04     1:12:52   10:04     2:11:56
882   Roger Geissler         M4049      112/178       27:11       59:00     1:12:57   10:04     2:11:57
883   Johanna Chung          F2029      126/328       29:56     1:00:37     1:11:23   10:04     2:11:59
884   Jennifer Elwell        F3039      140/368       28:30     1:01:22     1:10:41   10:05     2:12:02
885   Anna Franckowiak       F3039      141/368       28:11       59:15     1:12:49   10:05     2:12:04
886   Valerie Kwai Ben       F5059        20/88       28:23       59:45     1:12:20   10:05     2:12:04
887   Ryan Garcia            M3039      213/315       31:27     1:04:18     1:07:47   10:05     2:12:04
888   Lindsay Corotis        F3039      142/368       30:47     1:03:32     1:08:33   10:05     2:12:04
889   Heather Lakmann        F4049       71/224       28:01     1:01:09     1:10:58   10:05     2:12:06
890   Becky Urbano           F3039      143/368       28:39     1:00:11     1:12:03   10:06     2:12:14
891   David Priestley        M3039      214/315       25:34       55:05     1:17:13   10:06     2:12:18
892   Lori O'Rourke          F5059        21/88       33:19     1:05:24     1:06:57   10:06     2:12:21
893   Amy Vella              F3039      144/368       31:18     1:03:16     1:09:09   10:06     2:12:24
894   Alexandra Jontulovich  F3039      145/368       31:19     1:03:17     1:09:09   10:07     2:12:25
895   Deen Tyler             M3039      215/315       29:32     1:01:07     1:11:23   10:07     2:12:30
896   Tim Bauters            M4049      113/178       28:58     1:01:28     1:11:07   10:07     2:12:35
897   Janet Ziedrich         F5059        22/88       28:05     1:00:15     1:12:26   10:08     2:12:41
898   Sandra Jung            F2029      127/328       30:10     1:01:52     1:10:51   10:08     2:12:42
899   Jamie Mendez           F5059        23/88       28:49     1:01:04     1:11:39   10:08     2:12:42
900   Apollo Mulhauser       M3039      216/315       30:10     1:01:53     1:10:51   10:08     2:12:43
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901   Heidi Faria            F4049       72/224       29:11     1:01:31     1:11:14   10:08     2:12:45
902   Daniel Lee             M5059        47/82       28:30     1:00:38     1:12:14   10:09     2:12:51
903   Chrissy Lee            F2029      128/328       28:30     1:00:38     1:12:14   10:09     2:12:52
904   Kelsey McClure         F2029      129/328       29:58     1:03:17     1:09:36   10:09     2:12:53
905   Leticia Outah          F3039      146/368       27:48       58:12     1:14:42   10:09     2:12:54
906   Robert Wu, Jr.         M5059        48/82       27:19       57:14     1:15:41   10:09     2:12:55
907   Ana Thorpe             F2029      130/328       30:45     1:04:14     1:08:42   10:09     2:12:56
908   Dustin Shiba           M4049      114/178       29:24                           10:09     2:13:02
909   James Conner           M3039      217/315       30:45     1:04:14     1:08:50   10:09     2:13:04
910   Jessica Thurber        F4049       73/224       29:28     1:05:04     1:08:01   10:09     2:13:04
911   Hannah Burgess         F3039      147/368       28:52     1:01:56     1:11:10   10:10     2:13:05
912   Ashley Browning        F2029      131/328       27:57     1:00:06     1:13:06   10:10     2:13:11
913   Mary Davis             F2029      132/328       30:16     1:02:51     1:10:26   10:10     2:13:17
914   Stephen Coulter        M3039      218/315       30:33     1:02:35     1:10:45   10:11     2:13:19
915   David Rasario          M5059        49/82       30:46     1:03:56     1:09:24   10:11     2:13:20
916   Jeffrey Hoffman        M4049      115/178       29:41     1:01:09     1:12:13   10:11     2:13:22
917   Stacey Burge           F2029      133/328       28:22     1:01:19     1:12:03   10:11     2:13:22
918   Frances Martinez       F3039      148/368       29:49     1:02:28     1:10:59   10:11     2:13:26
919   Marissa Clark          F3039      149/368       28:04       59:42     1:13:45   10:11     2:13:26
920   Rachel Houser          F3039      150/368       36:38     1:07:19     1:06:11   10:11     2:13:30
921   Heather Burns          F3039      151/368       28:45     1:01:41     1:11:49   10:11     2:13:30
922   Laura Albidress        F5059        24/88       27:28     1:00:15     1:13:16   10:12     2:13:31
923   Katie Schenkkan        F2029      134/328       30:40     1:03:39     1:09:53   10:12     2:13:32
924   Tara Barsotti          F3039      152/368       28:38     1:00:08     1:13:24   10:12     2:13:32
925   Kuk Nam                M3039      219/315       27:49       57:48     1:15:46   10:12     2:13:33
926   Victoria Redmond       F3039      153/368       27:56       59:28     1:14:06   10:12     2:13:34
927   Tania Quintana         F0119          5/6       34:48     1:05:44     1:07:53   10:12     2:13:36
928   Rollie Antonio         M4049      116/178       29:44     1:01:50     1:11:57   10:13     2:13:47
929   Jessica Schroeder      F3039      154/368       28:29     1:01:34     1:12:14   10:13     2:13:48
930   Elizabeth Hamm         F3039      155/368       28:45     1:01:41     1:12:08   10:13     2:13:48
931   Brianna Galvin         F3039      156/368       30:52     1:04:09     1:09:39   10:13     2:13:48
932   Charles Lee            M2029      125/179       28:21       59:57     1:13:52   10:13     2:13:49
933   Grace Webber           F4049       74/224       27:02     1:00:58     1:12:52   10:13     2:13:49
934   Wilson Ng              M2029      126/179       30:35     1:03:03     1:10:50   10:13     2:13:53
935   Michael Podell         M0119        14/17                 1:00:41     1:13:15   10:13     2:13:55
936   Ann-Marie Doherty      F3039      157/368       25:45       57:33     1:16:25   10:14     2:13:58
937   Vitaline Briggs        F4049       75/224       29:48     1:01:40     1:12:20   10:14     2:13:59
938   Rachel Stoddard        F3039      158/368                 1:00:34     1:13:27   10:14     2:14:00
939   Len Labago             M3039      220/315       32:04     1:06:23     1:07:40   10:14     2:14:03
940   Athena Lynch           F5059        25/88       26:19     1:01:42     1:12:30   10:15     2:14:11
941   Heidi Homma            F2029      135/328       30:04     1:03:25     1:10:46   10:15     2:14:11
942   Madhan Pillay          M4049      117/178       30:12     1:03:33     1:10:41   10:15     2:14:13
943   Ann House              F5059        26/88       31:22     1:04:49     1:09:26   10:15     2:14:15
944   Adolph Allen           M4049      118/178       28:12     1:00:53     1:13:27   10:15     2:14:19
945   Durgamallesh Sunkara   M3039      221/315       28:35     1:01:10     1:13:12   10:15     2:14:21
946   Jennie Esquer          F5059        27/88       30:58     1:03:57     1:10:30   10:16     2:14:27
947   Jacqueline Esquer      F2029      136/328       30:59     1:03:58     1:10:30   10:16     2:14:28
948   Mylinh Lee             F3039      159/368       27:17       59:13     1:15:16   10:16     2:14:28
949   Leah Salloway          F2029      137/328       30:17     1:04:34     1:10:03   10:16     2:14:36
950   Stephen Shamus         M2029      127/179       26:13       56:35     1:18:03   10:17     2:14:37
951   Nick Loomis            M3039      222/315       30:04     1:03:01     1:11:38   10:17     2:14:39
952   Ian McLeod             M4049      119/178       29:12     1:00:45     1:13:55   10:17     2:14:39
953   Patrick Hernandez      M3039      223/315       25:23       56:12     1:18:36   10:17     2:14:48
954   Christy Casey          F5059        28/88       28:44     1:00:47     1:14:04   10:18     2:14:51
955   Michael Deleon         M5059        50/82       30:06                           10:18     2:14:55
956   Jadd Correia           M2029      128/179       27:59       58:07     1:16:50   10:18     2:14:57
957   Reika McCracken        F2029      138/328       27:59       58:08     1:16:49   10:18     2:14:57
958   Kevin Knox             M3039      224/315       29:10     1:02:15     1:12:45   10:18     2:14:59
959   Emily Todd             F2029      139/328       30:46     1:03:55     1:11:09   10:19     2:15:04
960   Cesar Ocon             M3039      225/315       31:03     1:04:48     1:10:17   10:19     2:15:05
961   Shannan Slevin         F2029      140/328       37:12     1:08:34     1:06:31   10:19     2:15:05
962   Michael Griffiths      M4049      120/178       29:08     1:02:38     1:12:29   10:19     2:15:07
963   Michael Dauz           M3039      226/315       32:03     1:06:23     1:08:49   10:19     2:15:11
964   Luiza Da  Hora         F3039      160/368       29:22     1:01:37     1:13:35   10:19     2:15:12
965   Patricia Sanchez       F3039      161/368       31:57     1:04:22     1:10:50   10:19     2:15:12
966   Joelle Lesser          F4049       76/224                                       10:19     2:15:13
967   Chriselda C            F4049       77/224       30:39     1:04:25     1:10:56   10:20     2:15:20
968   Sarah Felix            F3039      162/368       26:53     1:00:21     1:15:02   10:20     2:15:22
969   Afton Uriarte          F2029      141/328       28:12     1:04:02     1:11:22   10:20     2:15:23
970   Holly Stanfield        F2029      142/328       31:08     1:05:27     1:09:56   10:20     2:15:23
971   Genevieve Soares       F3039      163/368       28:59     1:01:24     1:14:00   10:20     2:15:24
972   Matt Nightingale       M4049      121/178       27:14       59:40     1:15:47   10:20     2:15:26
973   Nina Wang              F3039      164/368       28:56     1:02:18     1:13:09   10:20     2:15:27
974   Brendan Mullen         M3039      227/315       28:21       59:53     1:15:39   10:21     2:15:31
975   Nicholas Hoffman       M2029      129/179       26:57       59:50     1:15:45   10:21     2:15:34
976   Luiz Gilberto Zanetti  M5059        51/82       29:23     1:10:17     1:05:24   10:21     2:15:41
977   Tamas Batyi            M2029      130/179       29:07     1:01:12     1:14:30   10:22     2:15:42
978   Chris Pickett          M4049      122/178       28:29     1:00:11     1:15:40   10:22     2:15:51
979   Jill Walsh             F4049       78/224       26:23     1:00:21     1:15:31   10:22     2:15:52
980   Hanyong Cho            M2029      131/179       26:10       58:36     1:17:20   10:23     2:15:55
981   Michael Nguyen         M3039      228/315       29:17     1:02:25     1:13:30   10:23     2:15:55
982   Kimberly Kaiser Pierpo F4049       79/224       26:43     1:00:24     1:15:34   10:23     2:15:58
983   Dione Lien             F2029      143/328       27:16     1:00:26     1:15:33   10:23     2:15:59
984   Richard Romo           M5059        52/82       31:22     1:04:09     1:11:55   10:23     2:16:04
985   Joseph Mah             M6069        10/16       30:36     1:05:40     1:10:27   10:23     2:16:07
986   Veronica Jimenez       F3039      165/368       30:35     1:04:48     1:11:20   10:23     2:16:07
987   Susan Feimer           F4049       80/224       28:12       59:06     1:17:02   10:24     2:16:08
988   Deanna Le              F3039      166/368       30:28     1:03:30     1:12:46   10:24     2:16:15
989   Jenny Duong            F2029      144/328       32:13     1:05:57     1:10:22   10:24     2:16:18
990   Gabriela Carranza      F3039      167/368       30:00     1:07:51     1:08:28   10:24     2:16:19
991   Mallory Hayes          F5059        29/88       29:27     1:05:03     1:11:18   10:24     2:16:20
992   Amy Furniss            F3039      168/368       30:56     1:04:01     1:12:20   10:25     2:16:21
993   Sandra Funk            F5059        30/88       30:59     1:04:40     1:11:46   10:25     2:16:26
994   Karen Kiely            F2029      145/328       32:35     1:08:15     1:08:12   10:25     2:16:26
995   Kristie Sullivan       F3039      169/368       28:10     1:00:43     1:15:47   10:25     2:16:29
996   Regina Olson           F4049       81/224       28:24     1:00:46     1:15:44   10:25     2:16:30
997   Linda Belton           F6069         5/17       31:27     1:13:08     1:03:24   10:25     2:16:31
998   Kristen Wong           F4049       82/224       30:18     1:03:44     1:12:50   10:25     2:16:33
999   Raymond Chung          M2029      132/179       26:56       54:51     1:21:46   10:26     2:16:36
1000  Kaley Lyons            F2029      146/328       28:58     1:02:34     1:14:05   10:26     2:16:39
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1001  Ruth Flores            F3039      170/368       30:51     1:03:32     1:13:08   10:26     2:16:39
1002  Stephanie Ruppenstein  F5059        31/88       29:59     1:03:30     1:13:17   10:27     2:16:47
1003  William Yee            M5059        53/82       28:24     1:00:40     1:16:09   10:27     2:16:48
1004  Myra Formoso           F4049       83/224       28:33     1:01:59     1:14:55   10:27     2:16:53
1005  Sharon Gostlin         F4049       84/224       30:10     1:02:48     1:14:06   10:27     2:16:53
1006  Mei Ling Liu           F3039      171/368       30:09     1:04:31     1:12:23   10:27     2:16:54
1007  Chris Scott            M3039      229/315       30:39     1:04:54     1:12:01   10:27     2:16:54
1008  Boby Alex              M3039      230/315       31:45     1:05:37     1:11:23   10:27     2:16:59
1009  Julian Frachtman       M3039      231/315       30:18     1:04:35     1:12:26   10:28     2:17:01
1010  Vijayaraj Salem Sivara M3039      232/315       29:41     1:05:36     1:11:32   10:28     2:17:07
1011  Rudy Trubitt           M5059        54/82       29:39     1:02:51     1:14:21   10:28     2:17:11
1012  Brandon De Jonge       M4049      123/178       30:05     1:02:58     1:14:20   10:29     2:17:18
1013  Tony Li                M2029      133/179       28:16       59:19     1:18:00   10:29     2:17:18
1014  Heather Psaros         F3039      172/368       29:40     1:06:59     1:10:20   10:29     2:17:18
1015  Mee Xiong              F2029      147/328       29:04     1:02:06     1:15:15   10:29     2:17:21
1016  Thu Nguyen             F3039      173/368       30:05     1:03:56     1:13:26   10:29     2:17:21
1017  Adrian Gutierrez       M2029      134/179       26:51       59:11     1:18:16   10:30     2:17:27
1018  Eliazar Ortiz          M4049      124/178       31:11     1:03:43     1:13:49   10:30     2:17:32
1019  Bernardo Varela        M3039      233/315       31:11     1:03:44     1:13:50   10:30     2:17:33
1020  Danielle Colombana     F2029      148/328       28:41     1:01:34     1:16:00   10:30     2:17:33
1021  Ernest Paz             M2029      135/179       33:24     1:05:07     1:12:44   10:31     2:17:51
1022  Jim Gross              M4049      125/178       29:47     1:03:51     1:14:05   10:32     2:17:55
1023  Lindsey Forsberg       F2029      149/328       29:36     1:03:04     1:14:56   10:32     2:17:59
1024  Nasir Khan             M5059        55/82       30:15     1:06:08     1:11:56   10:32     2:18:03
1025  Jodie Cruz             F3039      174/368       27:17       59:42     1:18:24   10:33     2:18:06
1026  Andrew Grillo-Hill     M4049      126/178       27:56     1:07:24     1:10:50   10:33     2:18:14
1027  Rolando Campos         M3039      234/315       31:05     1:04:48     1:13:29   10:33     2:18:16
1028  Oanh Tran              F2029      150/328       27:21     1:00:15     1:18:05   10:34     2:18:19
1029  Pat Geramoni           F6069         6/17       30:15     1:03:58     1:14:23   10:34     2:18:20
1030  Michael Tran           M4049      127/178       29:14     1:04:18     1:14:08   10:34     2:18:26
1031  Donald Fields          M3039      235/315       29:12     1:02:38     1:15:53   10:34     2:18:31
1032  Stephen Hinshelwood    M2029      136/179       27:51     1:00:21     1:18:11   10:34     2:18:31
1033  Hilda McIntyre         F5059        32/88       31:00     1:08:14     1:10:19   10:35     2:18:32
1034  Kwangsik Myoung        M70UP          1/1                                       10:35     2:18:32
1035  Peggy Dove             F3039      175/368       30:36     1:06:01     1:12:32   10:35     2:18:33
1036  Anne Hake              F3039      176/368       30:04     1:03:12     1:15:21   10:35     2:18:33
1037  Todd Trumbull          M4049      128/178       30:50     1:05:51     1:12:43   10:35     2:18:34
1038  Ernesto Regalado       M4049      129/178       30:20     1:03:13     1:15:21   10:35     2:18:34
1039  Joshua Schlieder       M3039      236/315       28:12     1:02:33     1:16:06   10:35     2:18:39
1040  Rachel Magnusson       F2029      151/328       28:48     1:00:55     1:17:47   10:35     2:18:41
1041  Lauren Lister          F3039      177/368       30:47     1:06:11     1:12:31   10:35     2:18:42
1042  Luna Bora              F4049       85/224       28:51     1:02:39     1:16:04   10:35     2:18:42
1043  Stefan Rupp            M4049      130/178       28:52     1:02:42     1:16:05   10:36     2:18:46
1044  Crystal Johnson        F3039      178/368       29:45     1:03:52     1:14:58   10:36     2:18:49
1045  Meghan Gutierrez       F2029      152/328       27:51       59:33     1:19:18   10:36     2:18:50
1046  Lorin Humphries        F3039      179/368       29:58     1:04:04     1:14:48   10:36     2:18:52
1047  Manisha Dhakal         F4049       86/224       30:04     1:08:39     1:10:15   10:36     2:18:53
1048  Kevin Quinn            M6069        11/16       30:48     1:05:09     1:13:54   10:37     2:19:02
1049  Dave Hilburn           M3039      237/315       27:52     1:02:01     1:17:02   10:37     2:19:03
1050  Elaine Woo             F4049       87/224       30:13     1:02:33     1:16:32   10:37     2:19:04
1051  Shannon Looper         F4049       88/224       29:36     1:02:34     1:16:35   10:37     2:19:09
1052  Angelique Mabanglo     F2029      153/328       30:35     1:04:31     1:14:41   10:38     2:19:11
1053  Manuel Zapata          M2029      137/179       26:52     1:00:09     1:19:04   10:38     2:19:12
1054  Mina Yoo               F2029      154/328       28:16     1:01:20     1:17:58   10:38     2:19:17
1055  Marie Castro           F3039      180/368                 1:02:25     1:17:02   10:39     2:19:26
1056  Rebecca Morse          F5059        33/88       30:37     1:03:54     1:15:35   10:39     2:19:28
1057  Michelle Lee           F2029      155/328       30:14     1:04:12     1:15:20   10:39     2:19:31
1058  Amanda Ruiz            F4049       89/224       30:28     1:03:05     1:16:28   10:39     2:19:32
1059  Kristi Talbert         F4049       90/224       30:34     1:04:43     1:14:52   10:39     2:19:35
1060  Dennis Talbert         M4049      131/178       30:34     1:04:43     1:14:53   10:39     2:19:35
1061  Glen Sun               M3039      238/315       29:28     1:02:50     1:16:47   10:39     2:19:36
1062  Lynn Bougie            F3039      181/368       29:23     1:03:02     1:16:37   10:40     2:19:39
1063  Chuck Louden           M5059        56/82       31:04     1:06:00     1:13:43   10:40     2:19:42
1064  Eduardo Navarro        M3039      239/315       33:07     1:09:12     1:10:32   10:40     2:19:44
1065  Victor Aguilera        M4049      132/178       31:26     1:06:22     1:13:26   10:40     2:19:48
1066  Linda Ericksen         F5059        34/88       27:46       59:24     1:20:25   10:40     2:19:49
1067  Travis Nelson          M3039      240/315       28:45     1:01:26     1:18:25   10:41     2:19:51
1068  Melissa Foster         F3039      182/368       30:41     1:04:29     1:15:26   10:41     2:19:54
1069  Louis Filas            M4049      133/178       29:18     1:03:23     1:16:35   10:41     2:19:58
1070  Jeannine Ho            F2029      156/328       30:11     1:04:30     1:15:29   10:41     2:19:58
1071  Stephanie Filas        F2029      157/328       29:19     1:03:24     1:16:36   10:41     2:19:59
1072  Maureen Byrne          F4049       91/224       29:27     1:04:28     1:15:31   10:41     2:19:59
1073  Francine Byrne         F4049       92/224       29:28     1:04:29     1:15:31   10:41     2:20:00
1074  Allison Bradford       F2029      158/328       33:24     1:05:45     1:14:22   10:42     2:20:07
1075  Chester Wehe Iv        M2029      138/179       30:44     1:04:19     1:15:50   10:42     2:20:08
1076  Kevin Pease            M2029      139/179       27:52     1:00:48     1:19:26   10:42     2:20:13
1077  Brian Yamamoto         M5059        57/82       32:06     1:06:41     1:13:34   10:42     2:20:14
1078  Samanta Cubias         F2029      159/328       27:44     1:03:16     1:17:02   10:43     2:20:17
1079  Andrea Kane            F2029      160/328       31:12     1:04:28     1:15:52   10:43     2:20:20
1080  Maud Wilson            F2029      161/328       27:09       58:42     1:21:40   10:43     2:20:21
1081  Sara Kayser            F2029      162/328       31:12     1:04:29     1:15:53   10:43     2:20:21
1082  Caton Ly               M3039      241/315       32:03     1:06:23     1:14:03   10:43     2:20:25
1083  Sandra Mendez          F3039      183/368       31:43     1:06:47     1:13:44   10:44     2:20:31
1084  Ann Lunde              F6069         7/17       29:20     1:02:30     1:18:13   10:44     2:20:42
1085  Kari Sweetland         F3039      184/368       29:36     1:02:47     1:17:57   10:44     2:20:43
1086  Addison Arlow          M2029      140/179       29:19     1:01:34     1:19:12   10:45     2:20:45
1087  Jeffrey Sallot         M4049      134/178       30:44     1:05:32     1:15:20   10:45     2:20:51
1088  Philip Pierpont        M4049      135/178       27:42     1:03:42     1:17:13   10:45     2:20:54
1089  Marie Kwe              F3039      185/368       29:47     1:04:47     1:16:08   10:45     2:20:55
1090  Sukhy Gill             F3039      186/368       27:57     1:05:17     1:15:41   10:46     2:20:57
1091  James Harrell          M2029      141/179       28:29     1:02:23     1:18:35   10:46     2:20:57
1092  Gregory Kokanosky      M3039      242/315       29:20     1:04:01     1:16:59   10:46     2:20:59
1093  Ellen Cannon           F2029      163/328       29:23     1:05:36     1:15:24   10:46     2:20:59
1094  Guillaume Salva        M2029      142/179       29:21     1:04:03     1:16:59   10:46     2:21:01
1095  Michelle Melgarejo     F3039      187/368       33:13     1:07:35     1:13:35   10:47     2:21:09
1096  Yvette Powell          F4049       93/224       31:30     1:06:55     1:14:17   10:47     2:21:12
1097  Jason Wilken           M3039      243/315       29:55     1:02:18     1:18:54   10:47     2:21:12
1098  Sasha Riddle           F2029      164/328       30:09     1:04:26     1:16:47   10:47     2:21:13
1099  Mary Campbell          F2029      165/328       30:09     1:04:27     1:16:46   10:47     2:21:13
1100  Brian Yoo              M2029      143/179       24:40       58:27     1:22:47   10:47     2:21:13
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1101  Melissa Clark          F3039      188/368       29:57     1:03:47     1:17:29   10:47     2:21:15
1102  Dustin Bell            M3039      244/315                   59:14     1:22:02   10:47     2:21:16
1103  Sheldon Bradshaw       M3039      245/315       28:42     1:00:34     1:20:45   10:47     2:21:18
1104  Juliet Barbara         F2029      166/328       30:33     1:05:29     1:15:54   10:47     2:21:22
1105  Angelica Figueroa      F2029      167/328       28:14     1:01:08     1:20:19   10:48     2:21:26
1106  Sean Marrer            M3039      246/315       30:17     1:04:19     1:17:15   10:48     2:21:34
1107  Megan Nelson           F3039      189/368       30:18     1:04:19     1:17:16   10:48     2:21:35
1108  Monica Aranda          F2029      168/328       29:50     1:03:55     1:17:49   10:49     2:21:43
1109  Guillermo Alvarez      M3039      247/315       30:16     1:04:06     1:17:42   10:49     2:21:47
1110  Lacey Debois           F2029      169/328       30:34     1:04:19     1:17:34   10:50     2:21:52
1111  Kristen Searles        F3039      190/368       33:36     1:07:26     1:14:33   10:50     2:21:58
1112  Nathan Belcher         M3039      248/315       30:02     1:05:10     1:16:53   10:51     2:22:03
1113  James Allis            M3039      249/315       29:23     1:02:30     1:19:35   10:51     2:22:04
1114  Guadalupe Muniz        F2029      170/328       29:38     1:03:30     1:18:35   10:51     2:22:05
1115  Suzana Seban           F6069         8/17       30:20     1:05:13     1:16:56   10:51     2:22:08
1116  Ila Mankad             F3039      191/368       30:46     1:05:06     1:17:04   10:51     2:22:09
1117  Britta Guerrero        F4049       94/224       31:07     1:05:27     1:16:47   10:51     2:22:14
1118  Lena Phalen            F2029      171/328       27:57     1:02:36     1:19:40   10:52     2:22:16
1119  Alexis Nisperos        F3039      192/368                 1:02:52     1:19:29   10:52     2:22:20
1120  Holly Johnson          F2029      172/328       31:15     1:07:32     1:14:51   10:52     2:22:22
1121  Sara Stephens          F3039      193/368       30:50     1:10:59     1:11:37   10:53     2:22:36
1122  Wendy Goldman          F2029      173/328       29:29     1:04:13     1:18:34   10:54     2:22:46
1123  Jennifer Cancino       F4049       95/224       31:23     1:05:32     1:17:15   10:54     2:22:46
1124  Don Rath               M5059        58/82       29:55     1:04:13     1:18:36   10:54     2:22:48
1125  Edgar Mendoza          M2029      144/179       30:20     1:04:59     1:17:50   10:54     2:22:49
1126  Evgenia Trofimova      F2029      174/328       30:09     1:06:44     1:16:07   10:54     2:22:51
1127  Patricia Almaraz       F4049       96/224       30:11     1:09:15     1:13:42   10:55     2:22:56
1128  Kirk Piper             M2029      145/179       32:07     1:06:56     1:16:02   10:55     2:22:57
1129  Rachel Robinson        F2029      175/328       32:08     1:06:56     1:16:02   10:55     2:22:58
1130  Shawn Maholland        M4049      136/178       29:11     1:00:31     1:22:32   10:55     2:23:02
1131  Justine Lotridge       F4049       97/224       31:00     1:08:14     1:14:50   10:55     2:23:04
1132  Richell Jose           F2029      176/328       28:28     1:00:24     1:22:42   10:55     2:23:06
1133  Andrew Chew            M4049      137/178       33:04                           10:55     2:23:07
1134  Dameon Hunt            M4049      138/178       29:29     1:05:09     1:18:01   10:56     2:23:09
1135  Patrick Richards       M2029      146/179       30:09     1:09:30     1:13:40   10:56     2:23:09
1136  Lee Kiah Teo           F3039      194/368       28:43     1:02:10     1:21:08   10:56     2:23:17
1137  Angela Montes          F3039      195/368       30:35                           10:57     2:23:21
1138  Victoria Desimone      F3039      196/368       29:21     1:02:19     1:21:04   10:57     2:23:22
1139  Valerie Rogers         F6069         9/17       31:07                           10:57     2:23:26
1140  Laura Futransky        F3039      197/368       28:56     1:03:26     1:20:03   10:57     2:23:28
1141  Ingrid Benham          F5059        35/88       31:00     1:08:13     1:15:16   10:57     2:23:29
1142  Marc Ramos             M3039      250/315       27:47     1:05:24     1:18:05   10:57     2:23:29
1143  Erica Mendoza          F3039      198/368       29:05     1:02:23     1:21:07   10:57     2:23:29
1144  Joseph Digiacomo       M4049      139/178       30:46     1:04:20     1:19:10   10:57     2:23:29
1145  Kent Oya               M2029      147/179       30:18     1:06:41     1:16:49   10:57     2:23:29
1146  Diana Tran             F2029      177/328       31:18     1:05:37     1:17:56   10:57     2:23:33
1147  Jameson Lam            M2029      148/179       31:18     1:05:37     1:17:56   10:57     2:23:33
1148  Kristi Payne           F4049       98/224       32:26     1:08:34     1:15:03   10:58     2:23:37
1149  Blake Foote            F4049       99/224       31:08     1:08:44     1:14:55   10:58     2:23:39
1150  Belinda Lam            F2029      178/328       29:04     1:03:52     1:19:49   10:58     2:23:40
1151  Brent Tarnow           M3039      251/315       30:11     1:04:58     1:18:45   10:58     2:23:42
1152  Arnold Grospe          M4049      140/178       30:54     1:04:38     1:19:06   10:58     2:23:43
1153  Melanie Holsopple      F3039      199/368       29:46     1:05:15     1:18:29   10:58     2:23:44
1154  Eric Shah              M3039      252/315       29:13     1:04:04     1:19:44   10:59     2:23:48
1155  Mihai Vaida            M3039      253/315       26:55       57:16     1:26:39   10:59     2:23:54
1156  Mark Tice              M5059        59/82       33:15     1:08:28     1:15:30   10:59     2:23:57
1157  Craig Isaacs           M5059        60/82       33:15     1:08:28     1:15:30   10:59     2:23:58
1158  Kristy Dalay           F2029      179/328       27:58     1:01:54     1:22:04   10:59     2:23:58
1159  Robin Martin           F5059        36/88       31:00     1:04:41     1:19:23   11:00     2:24:03
1160  Abby Chipman           F3039      200/368       29:56     1:06:32     1:17:32   11:00     2:24:03
1161  Kelvin Sapp            M4049      141/178       28:57     1:01:28     1:22:38   11:00     2:24:06
1162  David Chipman          M3039      254/315       30:00     1:06:36     1:17:32   11:00     2:24:07
1163  Narcisa Cuatlatl       F2029      180/328       27:34     1:06:00     1:18:20   11:01     2:24:19
1164  Jessica Wolf           F3039      201/368       39:24     1:12:35     1:11:49   11:01     2:24:23
1165  Susan Daley            F5059        37/88       30:40     1:03:44     1:20:53   11:02     2:24:37
1166  Rick McCracken         M6069        12/16                 1:00:08     1:24:35   11:03     2:24:43
1167  Natalie Rothfels       F2029      181/328       31:35     1:05:57     1:18:49   11:03     2:24:46
1168  Amanda Glasser         F3039      202/368       31:57     1:07:06     1:17:42   11:03     2:24:47
1169  Nicholas Reis          M3039      255/315       31:57     1:05:30     1:19:22   11:03     2:24:51
1170  Yuri Choe              F2029      182/328       31:57     1:05:30     1:19:22   11:03     2:24:51
1171  Todd Quilling          M5059        61/82       27:49     1:01:38     1:23:18   11:04     2:24:55
1172  Monica Tell            F4049      100/224       33:05     1:08:15     1:16:41   11:04     2:24:56
1173  Mary Ann Dawkins       F2029      183/328       31:37     1:07:16     1:17:44   11:04     2:25:00
1174  Adam Faughnan          M3039      256/315       32:16     1:07:30     1:17:34   11:04     2:25:04
1175  Sugie Goen-Salter      F6069        10/17       32:17     1:07:30     1:17:35   11:04     2:25:04
1176  Courtney Goen          F3039      203/368       32:17     1:07:31     1:17:34   11:04     2:25:05
1177  Ryan Voelkli           M3039      257/315       31:34                           11:05     2:25:06
1178  Phillip Anderson       M4049      142/178       29:51     1:03:17     1:21:50   11:05     2:25:06
1179  Ami Kwong              F3039      204/368       30:42                           11:05     2:25:09
1180  Sabrina Montgomery     F3039      205/368       30:48     1:06:24     1:18:47   11:05     2:25:10
1181  Brandy Miller          F3039      206/368       32:13     1:07:42     1:17:31   11:05     2:25:13
1182  Anastasia Abbott       F2029      184/328       28:08     1:02:07     1:23:08   11:05     2:25:14
1183  Piyapong Phongpatanakh M3039      258/315       31:38     1:06:55     1:18:24   11:06     2:25:19
1184  Katherine Lancman      F3039      207/368       28:28     1:03:47     1:21:34   11:06     2:25:20
1185  Seng Tan               M4049      143/178       30:42     1:06:36     1:18:47   11:06     2:25:22
1186  Kendra Lavelle         F2029      185/328       32:31     1:06:20     1:19:03   11:06     2:25:23
1187  Lindsay Wright         F3039      208/368       37:12     1:10:46     1:14:38   11:06     2:25:23
1188  Jane Homma             F2029      186/328       30:43     1:06:38     1:18:46   11:06     2:25:24
1189  Venkatesh Narayanan    M4049      144/178       32:23     1:08:31     1:16:55   11:06     2:25:25
1190  Rosa Yang              F3039      209/368       32:41     1:08:30     1:16:59   11:06     2:25:29
1191  Amanda Richert         F2029      187/328       30:35     1:04:31     1:20:58   11:06     2:25:29
1192  William Creekbaum      M4049      145/178       29:22     1:04:18     1:21:12   11:06     2:25:29
1193  Jillian Smith          F2029      188/328       29:34     1:05:54     1:19:43   11:07     2:25:36
1194  Lee Chin Phmah         F4049      101/224       28:53     1:06:36     1:19:01   11:07     2:25:36
1195  Shirley Buss           F4049      102/224       33:26     1:10:53     1:14:45   11:07     2:25:37
1196  Jennifer Matthews      F4049      103/224       33:26     1:10:52     1:14:45   11:07     2:25:37
1197  Michele Gates          F4049      104/224       28:37     1:05:44     1:19:55   11:07     2:25:39
1198  Hayley Cox             F2029      189/328       33:14     1:08:06     1:17:59   11:09     2:26:05
1199  Katie Shaw             F3039      210/368       28:11                           11:09     2:26:06
1200  Zhi Zhang              F2029      190/328       30:35     1:05:18     1:20:51   11:09     2:26:08
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1201  Susan So               F4049      105/224       30:42     1:06:32     1:19:37   11:09     2:26:08
1202  Catalina Vazquez       F3039      211/368       34:27     1:11:14     1:14:55   11:09     2:26:08
1203  Sarah Harney           F2029      191/328       29:32     1:03:43     1:22:29   11:10     2:26:12
1204  Britta Brown           F3039      212/368       28:41     1:02:04     1:24:12   11:10     2:26:15
1205  Maggie Croushore       F3039      213/368       32:36     1:06:18     1:19:59   11:10     2:26:16
1206  Diana Kampa            F3039      214/368       32:37     1:06:19     1:19:58   11:10     2:26:17
1207  Karen Stewart          F4049      106/224       35:56     1:08:50     1:17:37   11:11     2:26:26
1208  Tamara Nguyen          F5059        38/88       32:41     1:09:31     1:16:58   11:11     2:26:29
1209  Bradley Riggs          M4049      146/178                 1:06:45     1:19:49   11:11     2:26:34
1210  Xavier Soliz           M3039      259/315       32:13     1:07:27     1:19:16   11:12     2:26:42
1211  Elizabeth Studebaker   F3039      215/368       27:07     1:05:54     1:21:03   11:13     2:26:56
1212  Lauren Hines           F2029      192/328       31:29     1:07:29     1:19:28   11:13     2:26:57
1213  Emily Trost            F3039      216/368       27:09     1:05:56     1:21:04   11:13     2:26:59
1214  Kate Roberson          F2029      193/328       29:37     1:05:20     1:21:41   11:13     2:27:00
1215  Jessica Welker         F3039      217/368       31:01     1:07:50     1:19:14   11:13     2:27:03
1216  Julia Fuday            F4049      107/224       32:12     1:07:57     1:19:16   11:14     2:27:12
1217  Darryl Bituin          M2029      149/179       25:27       54:28     1:32:45   11:14     2:27:12
1218  Ryan Pacheco           M2029      150/179       30:05     1:04:30     1:22:44   11:14     2:27:14
1219  Theresa Dundas         F3039      218/368       35:54     1:09:45     1:17:39   11:15     2:27:23
1220  Darren Lau             M2029      151/179       31:15     1:05:16     1:22:12   11:15     2:27:28
1221  Evelyn Choy            F2029      194/328       32:31     1:08:35     1:19:01   11:16     2:27:36
1222  Gary Low               M3039      260/315       28:41     1:03:14     1:24:27   11:16     2:27:41
1223  Olivia Cummins         F2029      195/328       33:09     1:10:11     1:17:36   11:17     2:27:47
1224  Andrew Casteel         M3039      261/315       32:35     1:09:31     1:18:16   11:17     2:27:47
1225  Allison Langius        F2029      196/328       33:09     1:10:11     1:17:37   11:17     2:27:47
1226  Matt Hall              M3039      262/315       34:49     1:10:44     1:17:04   11:17     2:27:48
1227  Michael Versoza        M5059        62/82       34:47     1:10:55     1:16:55   11:17     2:27:50
1228  Aaron Hicks            M3039      263/315       32:34     1:09:31     1:18:20   11:17     2:27:50
1229  Rebecca Grey           F4049      108/224       32:35     1:09:31     1:18:20   11:17     2:27:51
1230  Richard King           M5059        63/82       30:30     1:05:26     1:22:26   11:17     2:27:52
1231  Trang Nguyen           F4049      109/224       30:08     1:04:39     1:23:14   11:17     2:27:52
1232  Harsh Shah             M2029      152/179       29:55     1:04:43     1:23:19   11:18     2:28:01
1233  Whitney Turner         F2029      197/328       30:10     1:04:47     1:23:15   11:18     2:28:02
1234  Leticia Rodrigues      F5059        39/88       33:07     1:10:10     1:18:01   11:19     2:28:10
1235  Zulli Vang             M2029      153/179       27:39     1:00:58     1:27:14   11:19     2:28:12
1236  Christine Sells        F4049      110/224       29:28     1:05:53     1:22:21   11:19     2:28:13
1237  David Harmon           M6069        13/16       33:29     1:11:32     1:16:43   11:19     2:28:15
1238  Shannon Robinson       F2029      198/328       34:13     1:16:28     1:11:50   11:19     2:28:18
1239  Cherifa Feddag         F3039      219/368       32:11     1:13:13     1:15:10   11:19     2:28:22
1240  Ashraf Alhashim        M3039      264/315       30:50     1:05:12     1:23:11   11:20     2:28:22
1241  Melissa Munoz          F2029      199/328       32:30     1:09:34     1:18:50   11:20     2:28:23
1242  Nora Domingo           F5059        40/88       19:28       57:33     1:30:50   11:20     2:28:23
1243  Susan Walsh            F5059        41/88       32:39                           11:20     2:28:25
1244  Hannah Rosa            F              1/2       28:37     1:05:08     1:23:20   11:20     2:28:27
1245  Julie Bishop           F2029      200/328       32:02     1:07:47     1:20:41   11:20     2:28:28
1246  Adam Borsodi           M2029      154/179       31:47     1:10:07     1:18:24   11:20     2:28:30
1247  Tamara Marlett         F5059        42/88       32:52     1:10:50     1:17:41   11:20     2:28:31
1248  Ashley Dimas           F2029      201/328       31:48     1:10:07     1:18:25   11:20     2:28:32
1249  Celina Chaunsumlit     F3039      220/368       30:00     1:05:00     1:23:35   11:20     2:28:34
1250  Hazel Bermudez         F3039      221/368       30:49     1:06:09     1:22:26   11:20     2:28:35
1251  Colin McClure          M4049      147/178       31:17     1:06:32     1:22:03   11:20     2:28:35
1252  Jerry Magdaleno III    M2029      155/179       30:06     1:03:51     1:24:47   11:21     2:28:37
1253  Kathryn Stob           F2029      202/328       28:19     1:01:01     1:27:39   11:21     2:28:39
1254  Jeff Knowles           M5059        64/82       30:07     1:07:09     1:21:32   11:21     2:28:41
1255  Rod Cahayag            M4049      148/178       29:29     1:04:57     1:23:45   11:21     2:28:42
1256  Rod Cahayag            M4049      149/178       29:30     1:04:57     1:23:46   11:21     2:28:42
1257  Sara Chin              F3039      222/368       31:35     1:07:14     1:21:30   11:21     2:28:44
1258  Sally Chen             F3039      223/368       33:55     1:12:14     1:16:30   11:21     2:28:44
1259  Eric Evans             M4049      150/178       28:38     1:02:24     1:26:21   11:21     2:28:44
1260  Kiran Kumar            M3039      265/315       29:29     1:06:45     1:22:01   11:21     2:28:45
1261  Donnelly Gillen        F3039      224/368       32:32     1:10:04     1:18:44   11:21     2:28:48
1262  Nicholas Waymire       M3039      266/315       32:32     1:10:05     1:18:44   11:21     2:28:48
1263  Abby Ridley-Kerr       F2029      203/328       33:27     1:13:59     1:14:50   11:22     2:28:49
1264  Prerna Seth            F2029      204/328       31:04     1:08:47     1:20:06   11:22     2:28:52
1265  Kane Saechao           F3039      225/368       33:01     1:08:05     1:20:49   11:22     2:28:53
1266  Monica Monteza         F3039      226/368       30:30     1:05:52     1:23:06   11:22     2:28:57
1267  Jose Leiva             M3039      267/315       30:52     1:05:56     1:23:02   11:22     2:28:58
1268  Tracy Gaudio           F2029      205/328       31:18     1:06:44     1:22:16   11:22     2:29:00
1269  Jason Toma             M3039      268/315       30:42     1:05:46     1:23:15   11:22     2:29:00
1270  Sarah Faw              F5059        43/88       30:09     1:04:47     1:24:15   11:23     2:29:02
1271  Delancey Smith         F2029      206/328       29:36     1:04:46     1:24:18   11:23     2:29:03
1272  Jessica Braff          F3039      227/368       33:30     1:10:30     1:18:36   11:23     2:29:06
1273  Shaun Gorman           M0119        15/17       27:40     1:07:51     1:21:20   11:23     2:29:11
1274  Christine Cronkrite    F4049      111/224       32:53     1:10:04     1:19:08   11:23     2:29:11
1275  Chelsea Otakan         F2029      207/328       32:49     1:08:20     1:20:52   11:23     2:29:12
1276  Ted Ling               M3039      269/315       30:33     1:07:48     1:21:25   11:23     2:29:12
1277  Roberto Deloso         M5059        65/82       31:45     1:07:24     1:21:49   11:23     2:29:12
1278  Allison Gans           F3039      228/368       30:16     1:05:49     1:23:25   11:23     2:29:14
1279  Katherine Hoyle        F2029      208/328       29:55     1:10:03     1:19:17   11:24     2:29:19
1280  Brandon Lee            M3039      270/315       33:15     1:09:24     1:19:57   11:24     2:29:20
1281  Nadia Fontana          F3039      229/368       33:15     1:09:24     1:19:56   11:24     2:29:20
1282  Wanda Watson           F3039      230/368       32:52     1:09:27     1:20:03   11:25     2:29:29
1283  Jovy Viray             M4049      151/178       31:13     1:06:47     1:22:44   11:25     2:29:31
1284  Susan Bergey           F6069        11/17       33:40     1:11:20     1:18:11   11:25     2:29:31
1285  Jessica Grady          F3039      231/368       33:41     1:11:21     1:18:11   11:25     2:29:32
1286  Jilliane Bruffey       F2029      209/328       30:44     1:05:52     1:23:43   11:25     2:29:34
1287  Jose Cabrera           M4049      152/178       29:56     1:03:22     1:26:17   11:25     2:29:39
1288  Greig Bennett          M3039      271/315       30:43     1:05:22     1:24:18   11:25     2:29:39
1289  Missy Cantor           F5059        44/88       33:58     1:10:05     1:19:38   11:26     2:29:42
1290  Stephanie McDoulett    F6069        12/17       33:59     1:10:06     1:19:38   11:26     2:29:43
1291  Megan McDoulett        F2029      210/328       33:59                           11:26     2:29:43
1292  Joan Columbini         F5059        45/88       33:59     1:10:06     1:19:38   11:26     2:29:43
1293  David Brown            M4049      153/178       30:39     1:04:51     1:24:53   11:26     2:29:43
1294  Cathy McGowan          F4049      112/224       32:41     1:09:31     1:20:19   11:26     2:29:50
1295  Erson Que              M3039      272/315       31:47     1:08:02     1:21:51   11:26     2:29:53
1296  Khin Htwe              F3039      232/368       31:58     1:08:16     1:21:39   11:27     2:29:55
1297  Camille Griffin        F4049      113/224       51:42                           11:27     2:29:56
1298  Tracy Ward             F4049      114/224       33:13     1:09:45     1:20:14   11:27     2:29:58
1299  Maria Bustos           F3039      233/368       30:05     1:06:14     1:23:46   11:27     2:30:00
1300  Karen Chu              F3039      234/368       29:37     1:09:20     1:20:42   11:27     2:30:02
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1301  Randall Coard          M4049      154/178       30:59     1:06:38     1:23:28   11:27     2:30:06
1302  Angelica Mendoza       F2029      211/328       30:09     1:04:20     1:25:47   11:28     2:30:07
1303  Joel Villamil          M3039      273/315       33:31     1:10:54     1:19:18   11:28     2:30:11
1304  Jennifer Lacy          F2029      212/328       31:48     1:10:07     1:20:05   11:28     2:30:12
1305  Ann Dretzka            F3039      235/368       28:02     1:04:27     1:25:48   11:28     2:30:14
1306  Dane Lampowell         F4049      115/224       31:59     1:09:11     1:21:04   11:28     2:30:15
1307  Dave Lupack            M4049      155/178       29:36     1:10:36     1:19:43   11:28     2:30:18
1308  Gregory Olson          M4049      156/178       34:44     1:11:47     1:18:34   11:29     2:30:20
1309  Kristian Ongoco        F3039      236/368       31:31     1:14:29     1:15:54   11:29     2:30:22
1310  Mailee Wang            F3039      237/368       31:32     1:14:30     1:15:53   11:29     2:30:23
1311  Wendi Arendell         F4049      116/224       34:49     1:11:52     1:18:33   11:29     2:30:25
1312  Kristine Brown         F3039      238/368       32:47     1:09:45     1:20:42   11:29     2:30:26
1313  Jerry Roe              M4049      157/178       32:47     1:09:45     1:20:42   11:29     2:30:27
1314  Kelsie Plant           F2029      213/328       34:51     1:11:14     1:19:18   11:29     2:30:32
1315  Kushagra Saxena        M3039      274/315       30:29     1:06:33     1:24:04   11:30     2:30:37
1316  Chanel Antonio         F2029      214/328       26:26                           11:31     2:30:47
1317  Sengottuvelan Sriranga M3039      275/315       30:41     1:08:20     1:22:32   11:31     2:30:51
1318  Kelly Jurkovich        F2029      215/328       29:17     1:04:12     1:26:41   11:31     2:30:52
1319  Kelsey Morton          F2029      216/328       31:19     1:06:26     1:24:29   11:31     2:30:54
1320  Michelle Jacobson-Kwok F3039      239/368       30:35     1:11:40     1:19:15   11:31     2:30:54
1321  Lisa Bilawski          F4049      117/224       32:12     1:07:53     1:23:05   11:31     2:30:57
1322  Trista Kelver          F4049      118/224       32:12     1:15:30     1:15:28   11:31     2:30:58
1323  Adriana Fracchia       F3039      240/368       31:04     1:07:51     1:23:10   11:32     2:31:00
1324  Brenda Staley          F4049      119/224       30:46     1:08:48     1:22:19   11:32     2:31:07
1325  Jonathan Monasterial   M2029      156/179       32:38     1:11:01     1:20:12   11:33     2:31:13
1326  Holly Pablo            F2029      217/328       32:38     1:11:02     1:20:12   11:33     2:31:13
1327  Ben Sykes              M3039      276/315       31:42     1:08:20     1:22:54   11:33     2:31:13
1328  Jennifer Cooper        F3039      241/368       31:42     1:08:20     1:22:54   11:33     2:31:13
1329  Patrick Hagan          M3039      277/315       31:21     1:07:14     1:24:00   11:33     2:31:13
1330  Dana Hagan             F3039      242/368       30:14     1:05:35     1:25:39   11:33     2:31:14
1331  Asia Deleon            F3039      243/368       31:55     1:08:15     1:23:03   11:33     2:31:18
1332  Jeff Stanford          M3039      278/315       31:55     1:08:15     1:23:03   11:33     2:31:18
1333  Denise Huey            F3039      244/368       31:20     1:08:06     1:23:12   11:33     2:31:18
1334  Natasha Lare           F2029      218/328       30:22     1:06:41     1:24:39   11:33     2:31:19
1335  Sai Durga Preethi Madd F2029      219/328       30:36     1:07:02     1:24:20   11:33     2:31:21
1336  Oona Backers           F3039      245/368       31:37     1:07:47     1:23:36   11:33     2:31:23
1337  Danielle Biselli       F3039      246/368       34:04     1:12:16     1:19:09   11:33     2:31:24
1338  Patrick Campbell       M3039      279/315       34:04                           11:33     2:31:24
1339  Joseph Bautista        M3039      280/315                 1:11:25     1:20:02   11:34     2:31:26
1340  Patty Lu               F2029      220/328       29:45     1:05:36     1:25:54   11:34     2:31:30
1341  Thea Marisse Fernandez F2029      221/328       30:16     1:05:17     1:26:25   11:35     2:31:42
1342  Molly Murphy           F3039      247/368       35:58                           11:35     2:31:50
1343  Boris Andino           M5059        66/82       31:50     1:06:46     1:25:14   11:36     2:31:59
1344  Caitlin Suryadikara    F2029      222/328       30:06     1:07:33     1:24:34   11:37     2:32:06
1345  Tristin Sullivan       F4049      120/224       31:47     1:07:45     1:24:25   11:37     2:32:09
1346  Denisia Popolan-Vaida  F3039      248/368       31:57     1:09:35     1:22:38   11:37     2:32:13
1347  Raina Kenney           F3039      249/368       29:59     1:07:53     1:24:21   11:37     2:32:14
1348  Hien Nguyen            F4049      121/224       31:58     1:09:07     1:23:10   11:37     2:32:16
1349  Katie Conlon           F2029      223/328       28:33     1:04:41     1:27:38   11:38     2:32:18
1350  Maria Almaraz          F4049      122/224       38:05     1:15:43     1:16:40   11:38     2:32:22
1351  Margaret Shyu          F2029      224/328       30:23     1:05:47     1:26:39   11:38     2:32:26
1352  Jess Duong             F2029      225/328       37:38     1:14:38     1:17:51   11:38     2:32:28
1353  Xenia Solis            F2029      226/328       32:16     1:08:45     1:23:46   11:38     2:32:31
1354  Addisu Demissie        M3039      281/315       32:45     1:10:00     1:22:32   11:39     2:32:31
1355  Jill Habig             F3039      250/368       32:49     1:10:02     1:22:31   11:39     2:32:33
1356  Casandra Lee           F              2/2       33:33     1:10:37     1:21:58   11:39     2:32:34
1357  Amanda Lomeli          F2029      227/328       32:19     1:08:47     1:23:47   11:39     2:32:34
1358  Ann Nguyen             F2029      228/328       29:01     1:05:30     1:27:05   11:39     2:32:34
1359  Christine Gill         F3039      251/368       30:57     1:12:23     1:20:26   11:40     2:32:48
1360  Amarili Galvez         F4049      123/224       29:42     1:04:00     1:28:50   11:40     2:32:49
1361  Will Markus            M3039      282/315       30:57     1:12:24     1:20:26   11:40     2:32:49
1362  Robert Latimer         M2029      157/179       28:54     1:08:57     1:23:53   11:40     2:32:50
1363  Arthur White           M2029      158/179       31:26     1:06:43     1:26:09   11:40     2:32:51
1364  Kayla Zeal             F3039      252/368       31:35     1:14:52     1:18:03   11:40     2:32:54
1365  Zara Harding           F3039      253/368       31:17     1:06:52     1:26:05   11:40     2:32:56
1366  Heather White          F2029      229/328       31:26     1:06:43     1:26:18   11:41     2:33:00
1367  Shaila Shankar         F2029      230/328       32:45     1:09:38     1:23:27   11:41     2:33:04
1368  Ehie Odinakachukwu     F3039      254/368       29:50     1:07:03     1:26:05   11:41     2:33:08
1369  Kevin Riley            M4049      158/178       30:39     1:06:26     1:26:44   11:41     2:33:09
1370  Gabriel Mariscal       M3039      283/315       33:28     1:12:17     1:20:53   11:41     2:33:09
1371  Linda Tao              F3039      255/368       32:56     1:10:15     1:23:03   11:42     2:33:17
1372  Julie Bohn             F4049      124/224       32:04     1:09:59     1:23:26   11:43     2:33:25
1373  Maxine Wilson          F4049      125/224       33:13     1:09:45     1:23:41   11:43     2:33:25
1374  Aaron De La Rosa       M2029      159/179       30:17     1:10:47     1:22:40   11:43     2:33:26
1375  Monica Rea             F2029      231/328       33:50     1:12:21     1:21:09   11:43     2:33:29
1376  Olivia Lee             F3039      256/368                 1:06:39     1:26:59   11:44     2:33:38
1377  Elizabeth Castellanos  F4049      126/224       31:09     1:07:54     1:25:56   11:45     2:33:50
1378  Susan Caldwell         F5059        46/88       30:35     1:06:33     1:27:19   11:45     2:33:52
1379  Tiffany  Kwok          F2029      232/328       33:01     1:09:29     1:24:23   11:45     2:33:52
1380  Lupe Estebanez         F3039      257/368       32:28     1:09:37     1:24:17   11:45     2:33:53
1381  Julie Storm            F4049      127/224       31:35     1:10:01     1:23:59   11:45     2:33:59
1382  Theautis Persons       M4049      159/178                 1:06:04     1:28:04   11:46     2:34:07
1383  Lena Moman             F3039      258/368       32:53     1:10:48     1:23:22   11:46     2:34:09
1384  Netta Conyers-Haynes   F4049      128/224       30:42     1:08:26     1:25:44   11:46     2:34:10
1385  Daniel Wikert          M4049      160/178       32:10     1:10:50     1:23:27   11:47     2:34:16
1386  Kimphuc Tran Ho        F4049      129/224       33:59     1:14:21     1:19:56   11:47     2:34:17
1387  Cari Yardley           F3039      259/368       34:03     1:12:06     1:22:14   11:47     2:34:19
1388  Angela Roberts         F3039      260/368       34:03                           11:47     2:34:20
1389  Reynaldo Portacio      M5059        67/82       28:19     1:02:07     1:32:14   11:47     2:34:21
1390  Andrea Haas            F5059        47/88       33:12     1:10:54     1:23:42   11:48     2:34:36
1391  Gabriel Walters        M3039      284/315       33:46     1:12:50     1:21:50   11:48     2:34:39
1392  Katherine Louie        F5059        48/88       31:22     1:07:28     1:27:13   11:48     2:34:40
1393  Maria Adiarte          F5059        49/88       31:22     1:07:29     1:27:12   11:48     2:34:41
1394  Ben Moore              M3039      285/315       32:52     1:10:41     1:24:00   11:48     2:34:41
1395  Robin Zahner           F2029      233/328       29:56     1:07:00     1:27:46   11:49     2:34:45
1396  Mica Vista             F2029      234/328       32:33     1:08:48     1:26:00   11:49     2:34:48
1397  Andrea Orourke         F4049      130/224       32:34     1:09:39     1:25:18   11:50     2:34:57
1398  Willotha Jory          F2029      235/328       33:34     1:12:12     1:22:47   11:50     2:34:58
1399  Jacob Jory             M3039      286/315       33:34     1:12:12     1:22:47   11:50     2:34:58
1400  Ria Tajbl              F4049      131/224       34:54     1:13:57     1:21:07   11:50     2:35:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Melissa Viloria        F2029      236/328       37:37     1:14:11     1:20:55   11:50     2:35:06
1402  Graciea Anchante       F2029      237/328       37:37     1:14:11     1:20:56   11:50     2:35:06
1403  Sean Beatty            M4049      161/178       30:03     1:06:32     1:28:38   11:51     2:35:09
1404  Sharon Alberts         F5059        50/88       32:47     1:10:11     1:24:59   11:51     2:35:10
1405  Bella Kushnir          F3039      261/368       33:05     1:14:33     1:20:52   11:52     2:35:24
1406  Patricia Padilla       F4049      132/224       33:03     1:11:30     1:23:55   11:52     2:35:25
1407  Anjulee Johnson        F4049      133/224       30:36                           11:52     2:35:27
1408  Joshua Randolph        M3039      287/315       29:27     1:03:18     1:32:17   11:53     2:35:35
1409  Tya Modeste            F4049      134/224       32:51     1:09:24     1:26:16   11:53     2:35:40
1410  Carolyn Arnaiz         F4049      135/224       34:31     1:12:48     1:23:09   11:54     2:35:57
1411  Theresa Stewart        F3039      262/368       34:12     1:11:00     1:25:13   11:55     2:36:12
1412  Miyishia Slay          F3039      263/368       30:24     1:10:18     1:26:14   11:57     2:36:31
1413  Martha Martinez        F4049      136/224       34:38     1:11:59     1:24:35   11:57     2:36:34
1414  Emily Toliver          F4049      137/224       32:09     1:10:50     1:25:45   11:57     2:36:34
1415  Esmeralda Ramirez      F3039      264/368       29:42     1:05:43     1:31:00   11:58     2:36:42
1416  Meher Srinath Sangabat M2029      160/179       27:44     1:05:32     1:31:16   11:58     2:36:47
1417  Lori Branley           F4049      138/224       32:05     1:10:19     1:26:29   11:58     2:36:48
1418  Denise Russell         F4049      139/224       33:29     1:12:08     1:24:42   11:58     2:36:50
1419  Carol Pechler          F70UP          1/2       32:37     1:10:35     1:26:16   11:58     2:36:50
1420  Megan Henry            F2029      238/328       31:15     1:07:25     1:29:28   11:58     2:36:53
1421  Sherrod Floyd          M3039      288/315       30:21     1:09:05     1:27:51   11:59     2:36:55
1422  Rachel Shahvar         F2029      239/328       33:22     1:11:38     1:25:20   11:59     2:36:58
1423  Cynthia Pistone        F2029      240/328       35:20     1:15:52     1:21:07   11:59     2:36:58
1424  David Longawa          M2029      161/179       35:24     1:15:56     1:21:07   11:59     2:37:03
1425  Rafael Campos          M3039      289/315       43:35     1:36:10     1:00:54   11:59     2:37:04
1426  Jennifer Mario         F3039      265/368       35:07     1:12:37     1:24:41   12:00     2:37:17
1427  Karen Johnson          F3039      266/368       32:59                           12:01     2:37:21
1428  Melissa Bramham        F3039      267/368       34:29     1:12:56     1:24:34   12:01     2:37:30
1429  Larissa Milano         F3039      268/368       31:02     1:12:38     1:24:55   12:01     2:37:32
1430  Brenna Cole            F4049      140/224       31:57     1:09:54     1:27:43   12:02     2:37:36
1431  Wendy Woelk            F4049      141/224       31:57     1:09:53     1:27:44   12:02     2:37:37
1432  Jim Lane               M6069        14/16       33:22     1:11:34     1:26:04   12:02     2:37:38
1433  Anna Lauren Hoffmann   F3039      269/368       30:15     1:04:45     1:33:05   12:03     2:37:49
1434  Mt Ylee                F4049      142/224       32:59                           12:04     2:38:01
1435  Pradeep Pasupuleti     M4049      162/178       34:11     1:15:05     1:23:01   12:04     2:38:06
1436  Sarah Mershon          F3039      270/368       33:17     1:12:02     1:26:14   12:05     2:38:16
1437  Amit Rohatgi           M3039      290/315       31:08     1:09:09     1:29:12   12:05     2:38:20
1438  Elizabeth's Perez      F2029      241/328       31:04     1:10:13     1:28:10   12:05     2:38:23
1439  Wendie King            F4049      143/224       29:39     1:07:45     1:30:39   12:05     2:38:24
1440  Sarah Bollinger        F2029      242/328       31:22     1:19:10     1:19:20   12:06     2:38:29
1441  Latoya Parker          F4049      144/224       33:28     1:12:18     1:26:15   12:06     2:38:32
1442  Nnenna Okezie          F2029      243/328       33:29     1:12:08     1:26:24   12:06     2:38:32
1443  David Newdorf          M5059        68/82       33:07     1:09:13     1:29:22   12:06     2:38:34
1444  Paty Vazquez           F3039      271/368       32:53     1:10:34     1:28:02   12:06     2:38:36
1445  Aisling O'Flynn        F2029      244/328       30:56     1:09:53     1:28:52   12:07     2:38:45
1446  Celeste Wong           F5059        51/88       32:30     1:11:04     1:27:46   12:07     2:38:49
1447  Abigail Sidibe         F2029      245/328       43:59     1:34:58     1:03:54   12:08     2:38:51
1448  Sheila Shahmirza       F3039      272/368       32:28     1:10:20     1:28:34   12:08     2:38:53
1449  Mamiko Inoue           F2029      246/328       24:50     1:00:15     1:38:41   12:08     2:38:56
1450  Bekah Polzin           F3039      273/368       30:36     1:07:37     1:31:24   12:08     2:39:01
1451  Tabatha Butler         F4049      145/224       30:47     1:10:38     1:28:25   12:08     2:39:03
1452  Linda Lozano           F3039      274/368       33:18     1:11:38     1:27:29   12:09     2:39:06
1453  Martin Moss            M4049      163/178       33:58     1:11:54     1:27:19   12:09     2:39:13
1454  Marissa Torres         F2029      247/328       33:48     1:10:53     1:28:21   12:09     2:39:13
1455  Jessica Martin         F4049      146/224       34:00     1:11:57     1:27:19   12:09     2:39:15
1456  Michelle Aldridge      F4049      147/224       30:48     1:07:49     1:31:36   12:10     2:39:24
1457  Jeannie Tsai           F4049      148/224       34:33     1:14:25     1:25:03   12:10     2:39:27
1458  Tarliena Aamirbalinton F6069        13/17       34:15     1:13:53     1:25:39   12:11     2:39:31
1459  Kimmy Fung             F3039      275/368       31:55     1:14:33     1:24:59   12:11     2:39:31
1460  Julie Norvaisa         F4049      149/224       38:26     1:15:43     1:23:51   12:11     2:39:33
1461  Dean Martin            M4049      164/178       34:06     1:12:41     1:26:56   12:11     2:39:36
1462  Mark Ross              M3039      291/315       29:02     1:08:25     1:31:12   12:11     2:39:37
1463  Eric Andersen          M2029      162/179       34:45     1:11:48     1:27:50   12:11     2:39:37
1464  David Shui             M2029      163/179       39:09     1:20:35     1:19:04   12:11     2:39:38
1465  Amy Featherstone       F2029      248/328       30:36     1:16:00     1:23:41   12:11     2:39:40
1466  Katelyn O'Hair         F2029      249/328       33:41     1:12:21     1:27:43   12:13     2:40:03
1467  Edward Paz             M3039      292/315       33:24     1:08:39     1:31:35   12:14     2:40:13
1468  Diane Nava             F2029      250/328       32:20     1:11:47     1:28:32   12:14     2:40:18
1469  Theary Len             F3039      276/368       33:02     1:13:05     1:27:14   12:14     2:40:18
1470  Naomi Nagayama         F3039      277/368       33:05     1:14:03     1:26:20   12:14     2:40:22
1471  Christina Garber       F3039      278/368       34:05     1:14:34     1:26:00   12:15     2:40:33
1472  Francois Assemian      M4049      165/178       33:50     1:12:02     1:28:34   12:15     2:40:35
1473  Jenae Monasterial      F2029      251/328       32:38     1:11:02     1:29:40   12:16     2:40:42
1474  Sofia Arroyo           F2029      252/328       31:37     1:16:03     1:24:50   12:17     2:40:52
1475  Thelma Mendoza         F2029      253/328       31:40     1:16:06     1:24:48   12:17     2:40:54
1476  Ashley Schwenoha       F2029      254/328       32:36     1:17:06     1:23:54   12:17     2:41:00
1477  Kimberley Williams Bea F5059        52/88       33:26     1:13:26     1:27:37   12:17     2:41:02
1478  Melissa Phillips       F3039      279/368       32:39     1:11:50     1:29:13   12:18     2:41:03
1479  Maria Inciong          F4049      150/224       33:35     1:14:27     1:26:39   12:18     2:41:05
1480  Irma Oliva             F4049      151/224       32:24     1:11:51     1:29:15   12:18     2:41:05
1481  Robin Van Fossen       F4049      152/224       33:24     1:12:18     1:28:48   12:18     2:41:06
1482  Suzanne Buerchner      F4049      153/224       33:35     1:15:28     1:25:42   12:18     2:41:09
1483  Nicole Wells           F2029      255/328       34:27     1:14:50     1:26:19   12:18     2:41:09
1484  Tyler Plant            M2029      164/179       36:06     1:13:43     1:27:33   12:18     2:41:15
1485  Kimberly Ky            F2029      256/328       32:24     1:14:06     1:27:13   12:19     2:41:18
1486  Melinda Dorotheo       F6069        14/17       34:52     1:15:09     1:26:23   12:20     2:41:31
1487  Charmaine Baclig       F4049      154/224       33:35     1:14:23     1:27:16   12:20     2:41:38
1488  Carol Rodeback         F5059        53/88       31:54     1:10:24     1:31:19   12:21     2:41:42
1489  Jeffrey Matucha        M5059        69/82       36:00     1:21:38     1:20:10   12:21     2:41:47
1490  Michele Nomura         F4049      155/224       31:25     1:09:15     1:32:41   12:22     2:41:55
1491  Olisha Hodges          F3039      280/368       33:31     1:14:04     1:27:53   12:22     2:41:56
1492  Melissa Welch          F3039      281/368       34:53     1:16:14     1:25:54   12:22     2:42:07
1493  Jee-Yeon Wong          F4049      156/224       34:11     1:15:04     1:27:04   12:22     2:42:07
1494  Elizabeth McIlvain     F2029      257/328       33:09     1:09:24     1:32:44   12:23     2:42:08
1495  Ken Baclig             M5059        70/82       33:26     1:13:56     1:28:18   12:23     2:42:13
1496  Bhawana Rajbhandary    F4049      157/224       31:57     1:09:03     1:33:21   12:24     2:42:24
1497  Soubinh Xiong          M3039      293/315       34:56     1:13:03     1:29:22   12:24     2:42:24
1498  Patricia Nicholson     F4049      158/224       33:50     1:12:29     1:29:56   12:24     2:42:25
1499  Claire Gendler         F3039      282/368       34:01     1:11:08     1:31:18   12:24     2:42:26
1500  Whitney Krause         F2029      258/328       34:38     1:17:09     1:25:23   12:24     2:42:31
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1501  Donna Peterson         F4049      159/224       34:38     1:17:09     1:25:24   12:24     2:42:32
1502  Jennifer Kleist        F3039      283/368       34:05     1:12:53     1:29:40   12:24     2:42:33
1503  Jake McGuire           M5059        71/82       33:26     1:11:29     1:31:06   12:25     2:42:35
1504  Jen Peters             F2029      259/328       32:36     1:18:52     1:23:55   12:25     2:42:46
1505  Melody Cooper Gross    F4049      160/224       32:54     1:20:56     1:21:52   12:26     2:42:48
1506  Corina Orias           F4049      161/224       32:55     1:20:56     1:21:52   12:26     2:42:48
1507  Lisa Martin            F3039      284/368       34:33     1:12:31     1:30:19   12:26     2:42:50
1508  Mac Castillo           M3039      294/315       34:44     1:11:53     1:30:57   12:26     2:42:50
1509  Carmela Pena           F4049      162/224       34:48     1:15:48     1:27:06   12:26     2:42:53
1510  Manina Ean             F2029      260/328       32:10     1:12:48     1:30:09   12:26     2:42:56
1511  Malou Sana             F5059        54/88       33:01     1:12:15     1:30:54   12:27     2:43:09
1512  Angela Wong            F2029      261/328       32:53     1:13:58     1:29:12   12:27     2:43:09
1513  Maria Morris           F5059        55/88       34:50     1:14:45     1:28:26   12:27     2:43:10
1514  Robert Mann            M4049      166/178       31:30     1:10:46     1:32:38   12:28     2:43:23
1515  Steve Clark            M5059        72/82       33:52     1:13:13     1:30:13   12:28     2:43:25
1516  Teresa Johns           F4049      163/224       33:25     1:12:33     1:30:53   12:28     2:43:26
1517  Julie Vuong            F4049      164/224       31:52     1:12:16     1:31:18   12:29     2:43:33
1518  Joyce Boggerson        F5059        56/88       37:58     1:17:19     1:26:16   12:29     2:43:34
1519  Rafael Ebron           M3039      295/315       33:59     1:14:29     1:29:07   12:29     2:43:35
1520  Mallory Chin           F2029      262/328       33:36     1:11:32     1:32:10   12:30     2:43:42
1521  Susan Hagstrom         F5059        57/88       32:30     1:13:06     1:30:42   12:30     2:43:47
1522  Deedra Aro             F3039      285/368       35:30                           12:30     2:43:49
1523  Chris Shock            M3039      296/315       36:43     1:17:42     1:26:10   12:30     2:43:52
1524  Fahm Saechao           F3039      286/368       34:41     1:14:28     1:29:26   12:31     2:43:54
1525  Shiloh Eddy            F3039      287/368       32:31     1:12:08     1:31:47   12:31     2:43:54
1526  Josephine Copeland     F4049      165/224       36:03     1:16:39     1:27:24   12:31     2:44:02
1527  Patricia McLendon      F4049      166/224       34:29     1:14:02     1:30:04   12:31     2:44:05
1528  Huy Ngay               M2029      165/179       28:02     1:01:14     1:43:03   12:32     2:44:16
1529  Jennifer Vuong         F3039      288/368       30:19     1:10:27     1:33:57   12:33     2:44:23
1530  Sharon Milligan        F4049      167/224       34:10     1:14:21     1:30:04   12:33     2:44:25
1531  Shamrock Power         F3039      289/368       33:31     1:13:04     1:31:26   12:33     2:44:30
1532  Ana Lay                F2029      263/328       34:48     1:14:19     1:30:16   12:34     2:44:35
1533  Yulia Trofimenko       F2029      264/328       30:10     1:10:50     1:33:53   12:34     2:44:42
1534  Charlene Zhou          F3039      290/368       33:17     1:12:30     1:32:21   12:35     2:44:50
1535  Pamela Caples          F5059        58/88       34:46     1:13:40     1:31:11   12:35     2:44:50
1536  Sara Hanley            F4049      168/224       35:05     1:13:44     1:31:16   12:36     2:44:59
1537  Kerri Polvorosa        F3039      291/368       33:21     1:12:50     1:32:11   12:36     2:45:00
1538  Virginia Rosales       F5059        59/88       35:32     1:15:15     1:30:00   12:37     2:45:14
1539  Demetria Adams         F3039      292/368       35:18     1:15:58     1:29:17   12:37     2:45:15
1540  Katherine Webb         F4049      169/224       44:22     1:36:39     1:08:41   12:37     2:45:20
1541  Maria Rodriguez        F4049      170/224       44:32     1:37:43     1:07:39   12:37     2:45:21
1542  Valerie Stephens       F3039      293/368       34:04     1:14:34     1:31:03   12:38     2:45:36
1543  Hayley Sueoka          F2029      265/328       36:16     1:16:45     1:29:02   12:39     2:45:46
1544  Justin De Perio        M2029      166/179       35:36     1:14:46     1:31:01   12:39     2:45:47
1545  Jeffrey Curtis         M3039      297/315       36:17     1:16:46     1:29:03   12:39     2:45:48
1546  Jacqueline Leverich    F4049      171/224       36:29     1:17:50     1:28:14   12:41     2:46:04
1547  Rommel Salinas         M3039      298/315       33:51                           12:41     2:46:04
1548  Sarah Grant            F3039      294/368       32:14     1:14:15     1:31:58   12:41     2:46:13
1549  Jeff Spilman           M5059        73/82       32:53     1:13:44     1:32:32   12:41     2:46:15
1550  Evelyn Coronel         F3039      295/368       33:45     1:14:36     1:31:46   12:42     2:46:21
1551  Jennifer Howel         F2029      266/328       32:58     1:14:45     1:31:42   12:42     2:46:26
1552  Jaclyn Nguyen          F2029      267/328       32:15     1:11:25     1:35:05   12:43     2:46:30
1553  Kean Smith             M4049      167/178       36:16     1:17:38     1:28:53   12:43     2:46:31
1554  Robert Frachtman       M6069        15/16       31:24     1:11:43     1:34:51   12:43     2:46:34
1555  Yessica Rodriguez      F3039      296/368       33:31     1:18:28     1:28:06   12:43     2:46:34
1556  Brandon Frachtman      M2029      167/179       31:36     1:11:44     1:34:52   12:43     2:46:36
1557  Jessica Mangaccat      F3039      297/368       32:46     1:12:16     1:34:24   12:43     2:46:40
1558  Lisa Blodgett          F4049      172/224       47:53     1:39:03     1:07:45   12:44     2:46:48
1559  Jeannie Wong           F4049      173/224       36:33     1:16:31     1:30:23   12:44     2:46:53
1560  Kimberly Jones         F4049      174/224       39:32     1:24:07     1:22:48   12:44     2:46:55
1561  Maria Macmillan        F5059        60/88       33:27     1:11:56     1:35:04   12:45     2:47:00
1562  Brian Harvey           M3039      299/315       32:30     1:12:43     1:34:25   12:45     2:47:07
1563  Christina Tran         F2029      268/328       32:25     1:12:23     1:34:50   12:46     2:47:12
1564  Beth Clement           F5059        61/88       42:26     1:35:53     1:11:20   12:46     2:47:12
1565  Sunny Sarmiento        M4049      168/178       31:54     1:10:16     1:36:57   12:46     2:47:13
1566  Carl Clement           M2029      168/179       33:37     1:15:15     1:31:58   12:46     2:47:13
1567  Everett Pina           M5059        74/82       32:22     1:12:14     1:35:06   12:46     2:47:19
1568  Angela Noury           F3039      298/368       35:42     1:17:28     1:29:57   12:47     2:47:24
1569  Dean Anderson          M5059        75/82       35:11     1:15:32     1:31:53   12:47     2:47:24
1570  Kimberly Vandrilla     F3039      299/368       34:05     1:13:15     1:34:11   12:47     2:47:25
1571  Anne Blomgren          F5059        62/88       32:19     1:11:34     1:35:56   12:47     2:47:29
1572  Becky Barnett          F4049      175/224       34:06     1:15:49     1:31:54   12:48     2:47:42
1573  Claudia Urbina         F4049      176/224       32:07     1:20:21     1:27:26   12:48     2:47:47
1574  Hilary Ogro            F2029      269/328       35:36     1:16:42     1:31:08   12:49     2:47:49
1575  Stef Perez             F2029      270/328       35:36                           12:49     2:47:50
1576  Claviria Vasquez       F3039      300/368       33:36     1:13:41     1:34:14   12:49     2:47:54
1577  Jenn Crittondon        F3039      301/368       39:14     1:24:52     1:23:08   12:49     2:48:00
1578  Tiffanie Mendez        F3039      302/368       36:15     1:16:59     1:31:03   12:49     2:48:01
1579  Flor Bermudez          F4049      177/224       33:48                           12:50     2:48:09
1580  Curtis Borns           M2029      169/179       32:16     1:11:27     1:37:12   12:52     2:48:38
1581  Audria Sarmiento       F2029      271/328       29:38     1:12:12     1:36:28   12:52     2:48:39
1582  Fausto Teran           M4049      169/178       32:23     1:12:38     1:36:02   12:52     2:48:40
1583  Simony Fleshman        F3039      303/368       33:31     1:14:13     1:34:34   12:53     2:48:47
1584  Melissa Stallworth     F2029      272/328       30:45     1:12:13     1:36:36   12:53     2:48:49
1585  Laura Duarte           F3039      304/368       36:05     1:16:50     1:32:03   12:53     2:48:53
1586  Aaron Clark            M5059        76/82       31:08     1:11:16     1:37:49   12:54     2:49:04
1587  Linda Shui             F2029      273/328       39:09     1:20:35     1:28:31   12:54     2:49:06
1588  Mary Orman             F5059        63/88       35:46     1:14:49     1:34:19   12:55     2:49:08
1589  Amanda Ky              F3039      305/368       32:25     1:14:06     1:35:05   12:55     2:49:11
1590  Cindy Lu               F2029      274/328       36:36     1:16:43     1:32:30   12:55     2:49:13
1591  Reese Lichtenstein     F2029      275/328       33:26     1:15:15     1:34:09   12:56     2:49:23
1592  Aminta Garcia          F4049      178/224       33:30     1:18:27     1:31:04   12:56     2:49:31
1593  Douglas Rose           M5059        77/82       32:05     1:12:54     1:36:39   12:56     2:49:32
1594  Jay Singh              M3039      300/315       34:39     1:13:30     1:36:23   12:58     2:49:53
1595  Patricia Vicary        F5059        64/88       39:02     1:20:34     1:29:29   12:59     2:50:02
1596  Candice Dedini         F2029      276/328       34:01     1:14:09     1:35:58   12:59     2:50:06
1597  Estefania Berrera      F2029      277/328       33:56     1:13:05     1:37:10   13:00     2:50:15
1598  Jennette Sison         F4049      179/224       34:38     1:15:32     1:34:48   13:00     2:50:19
1599  Wendi Berardi          F4049      180/224       33:05     1:13:22     1:36:59   13:00     2:50:20
1600  Andrew Van Horn        M4049      170/178       32:27     1:13:53     1:36:28   13:00     2:50:20
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1601  Annabelle Asuncion Tsu F4049      181/224       34:38     1:15:31     1:34:49   13:00     2:50:20
1602  Mark Businger          M5059        78/82       36:40     1:19:05     1:31:15   13:00     2:50:20
1603  Kristie Moore-Arauz    F4049      182/224       32:28     1:13:55     1:36:27   13:00     2:50:21
1604  Jennifer Wells         F2029      278/328       34:27     1:14:50     1:35:35   13:00     2:50:24
1605  Emma Sangalang         F3039      306/368       35:30     1:16:11     1:34:15   13:00     2:50:26
1606  Christopher Ng         M3039      301/315       34:27     1:16:48     1:33:39   13:01     2:50:26
1607  Michelle Debono        F2029      279/328       36:48     1:20:20     1:30:12   13:01     2:50:31
1608  Barbara Saunders       F5059        65/88       32:54     1:20:56     1:29:38   13:01     2:50:34
1609  Brandi Dulce           F2029      280/328       37:52     1:24:32     1:26:03   13:01     2:50:34
1610  Gary Urban             M5059        79/82       30:35     1:07:31     1:43:09   13:02     2:50:40
1611  Nicole Calupad         F3039      307/368       34:21     1:15:10     1:35:31   13:02     2:50:41
1612  Jody Mills             F5059        66/88       29:59     1:12:31     1:38:15   13:02     2:50:46
1613  Jennifer Birch         F4049      183/224       34:38     1:16:58     1:33:54   13:03     2:50:52
1614  Nai Saephan            F3039      308/368       34:39     1:15:24     1:35:32   13:03     2:50:55
1615  Jason Lacroix          M3039      302/315       35:15     1:17:10     1:33:49   13:03     2:50:59
1616  Ashley Thorp           F2029      281/328       36:49     1:19:31     1:31:40   13:04     2:51:11
1617  Rufina Abla            F3039      309/368       37:41     1:16:56     1:34:15   13:04     2:51:11
1618  Lakshmi Balakrishnan   F3039      310/368       35:02     1:17:11     1:34:21   13:05     2:51:31
1619  Adriana Rodriguez      F2029      282/328       35:33     1:18:52     1:32:55   13:07     2:51:46
1620  Karina Gutierrez       F3039      311/368       36:48     1:19:11     1:32:44   13:07     2:51:55
1621  Juan Munoz             M3039      303/315       31:34     1:10:38     1:41:20   13:07     2:51:57
1622  Henry Wight            M4049      171/178       32:45     1:12:33     1:39:34   13:08     2:52:06
1623  Scott Thornton         M4049      172/178       36:42     1:17:42     1:34:27   13:08     2:52:09
1624  Julie Briggs           F5059        67/88       37:09     1:19:07     1:33:13   13:09     2:52:20
1625  Katie Friedlander      F3039      312/368       38:17     1:20:47     1:31:41   13:10     2:52:27
1626  Angelo Kagaoan         M4049      173/178       35:25     1:13:52     1:38:56   13:11     2:52:47
1627  Marilyn Basanta        F2029      283/328       36:09     1:18:45     1:34:07   13:12     2:52:51
1628  Alissa Fry             F2029      284/328       35:58     1:18:05     1:34:47   13:12     2:52:52
1629  Anna McKenzie          F4049      184/224       35:04     1:17:30     1:35:30   13:12     2:53:00
1630  Jessica San Luis       F3039      313/368       36:47     1:19:05     1:33:58   13:12     2:53:03
1631  Joelle Coghe           F4049      185/224       35:09     1:22:27     1:30:51   13:14     2:53:18
1632  Claudia Moran          F4049      186/224       33:50     1:17:41     1:35:39   13:14     2:53:20
1633  Cassie Kolias          F2029      285/328       34:50     1:18:14     1:35:08   13:14     2:53:21
1634  Mia Lee                F2029      286/328       36:00     1:17:59     1:35:27   13:14     2:53:25
1635  Nicholas Settlemoir    M0119        16/17       26:56     1:07:18     1:46:19   13:15     2:53:36
1636  Rose Miranda           F3039      314/368       36:18     1:17:36     1:36:05   13:15     2:53:41
1637  Amy Char               F2029      287/328       33:29     1:19:55     1:33:58   13:16     2:53:53
1638  Linda Borjas           F4049      187/224       36:11     1:17:58     1:35:58   13:17     2:53:56
1639  Cecilia Xavier         F4049      188/224       32:12     1:14:16     1:39:41   13:17     2:53:57
1640  Kari Carswell          F3039      315/368       34:28     1:16:29     1:38:00   13:19     2:54:28
1641  Luis Leal              M5059        80/82       36:25     1:27:10     1:27:27   13:20     2:54:37
1642  Shirley Ma             F2029      288/328       34:26     1:14:46     1:39:53   13:20     2:54:38
1643  Christopher Carlay     M2029      170/179       42:24     1:23:46     1:30:53   13:20     2:54:39
1644  Keisha Nzewi           F4049      189/224       37:38     1:19:46     1:35:11   13:21     2:54:57
1645  Melissa Leiva          F2029      289/328       37:10     1:17:15     1:37:55   13:22     2:55:10
1646  Liane Fukumoto         F2029      290/328       32:43     1:13:24     1:41:47   13:22     2:55:11
1647  Lucy Hernandez         F3039      316/368       33:28     1:14:14     1:40:59   13:22     2:55:13
1648  Jayson Phillips        M3039      304/315       35:54     1:25:00     1:30:14   13:22     2:55:14
1649  Liane Kobori           F2029      291/328       32:42     1:13:24     1:41:52   13:23     2:55:15
1650  Catherine Quintos      F3039      317/368       32:13     1:14:13     1:41:05   13:23     2:55:17
1651  Denise Hom             F5059        68/88       34:24     1:16:26     1:39:05   13:24     2:55:31
1652  Mai Tran               F2029      292/328       34:10     1:22:38     1:32:56   13:24     2:55:33
1653  Marie Pinson           F5059        69/88       37:14     1:20:50     1:34:44   13:24     2:55:33
1654  Veronica Loya          F4049      190/224       34:04     1:18:01     1:37:42   13:25     2:55:42
1655  Maria Mason            F4049      191/224       33:59     1:25:55     1:29:48   13:25     2:55:43
1656  Victor Varela          M3039      305/315       34:09     1:18:07     1:37:42   13:25     2:55:48
1657  Margaret Allen         F4049      192/224       34:41     1:17:09     1:38:47   13:26     2:55:56
1658  Emilie Shoebottom      F3039      318/368       34:08     1:16:56     1:39:25   13:28     2:56:21
1659  Jessica Hunter         F3039      319/368       34:58     1:26:31     1:29:55   13:28     2:56:26
1660  Antonio Lopez          M2029      171/179       37:56     1:19:37     1:36:59   13:29     2:56:35
1661  Gloria Arce            F4049      193/224       37:27     1:18:59     1:37:45   13:29     2:56:43
1662  Sarah Yoell            F3039      320/368       36:39     1:14:16     1:42:34   13:30     2:56:50
1663  Claudia Burgos         F3039      321/368       32:59     1:14:17     1:42:34   13:30     2:56:50
1664  Ryiah Nevo             F4049      194/224       38:20     1:23:32     1:33:50   13:32     2:57:22
1665  Devon Yu               M2029      172/179       35:08     1:15:25     1:41:57   13:32     2:57:22
1666  Jennifer Desideri      F3039      322/368       35:29     1:23:33     1:33:51   13:32     2:57:23
1667  Monica Monzon          F3039      323/368       35:55     1:18:34     1:39:19   13:35     2:57:53
1668  Krishna Kumar Gundavar M3039      306/315       35:02     1:17:14     1:40:42   13:35     2:57:55
1669  Alisa Tubbs            F5059        70/88       32:46     1:15:02     1:43:03   13:35     2:58:04
1670  Maria Walker           F4049      195/224       37:20     1:20:17     1:37:50   13:36     2:58:06
1671  Allison Horky          F2029      293/328       33:09     1:17:42     1:40:55   13:38     2:58:36
1672  Kristina Smotherman    F2029      294/328       37:18     1:21:01     1:37:46   13:39     2:58:47
1673  Aimee Hill             F3039      324/368       37:18     1:21:01     1:37:47   13:39     2:58:48
1674  Frances Francia        F3039      325/368       38:47     1:26:24     1:32:29   13:39     2:58:53
1675  Mike Rothman           M6069        16/16       37:23     1:18:17     1:40:41   13:40     2:58:58
1676  Jewell Hamilton        F5059        71/88       38:13     1:21:19     1:37:42   13:40     2:59:01
1677  Valerie Storm          F5059        72/88       37:20     1:20:08     1:38:58   13:40     2:59:05
1678  Maruwa Enemuo          F3039      326/368       38:23     1:24:49     1:34:22   13:41     2:59:11
1679  Teresa Acebo           F5059        73/88       39:34     1:24:57     1:34:30   13:42     2:59:27
1680  Delia Feagley          F4049      196/224       39:34     1:24:57     1:34:30   13:42     2:59:27
1681  MacKenzie Savoy        F3039      327/368       33:33     1:23:47     1:35:49   13:42     2:59:35
1682  Felisha Thomas         F4049      197/224       37:34     1:23:15     1:36:22   13:42     2:59:36
1683  Shelby Schock          F2029      295/328       33:14     1:16:37     1:43:04   13:43     2:59:40
1684  Mary Ellen Brady       F6069        15/17       36:12     1:19:24     1:40:16   13:43     2:59:40
1685  Hannah Mills           F0119          6/6       30:00     1:12:33     1:47:19   13:44     2:59:51
1686  Diana Padilla          F3039      328/368       33:45     1:14:50     1:45:11   13:44     3:00:01
1687  Cheryl Aguilar         F3039      329/368       42:48     1:25:43     1:34:32   13:45     3:00:15
1688  Alyssa Andersen        F2029      296/328       34:46     1:27:06     1:33:10   13:46     3:00:16
1689  Ivy To                 F3039      330/368       34:36     1:20:39     1:39:52   13:47     3:00:30
1690  Susanah Rayhbuck       F2029      297/328       36:39     1:21:32     1:39:04   13:47     3:00:36
1691  Katrina Laniohan       F2029      298/328       36:39     1:21:32     1:39:05   13:47     3:00:36
1692  Natalie Garcia         F3039      331/368       35:32     1:18:12     1:42:29   13:47     3:00:41
1693  Valerie Chataignier    F6069        16/17       36:09     1:19:40     1:41:04   13:48     3:00:44
1694  Regina Aguilar         F4049      198/224       36:58     1:21:27     1:39:21   13:48     3:00:48
1695  Yanessa Lasley         F2029      299/328       38:25     1:21:15     1:39:40   13:48     3:00:55
1696  Ben Lasley             M2029      173/179       38:25     1:21:15     1:39:41   13:49     3:00:55
1697  Dana Sou               F3039      332/368       37:36     1:21:25     1:39:42   13:49     3:01:06
1698  Maia Jackson           F3039      333/368       33:25     1:25:02     1:36:11   13:50     3:01:12
1699  Noemi Camargo          F3039      334/368       40:53     1:25:00     1:36:23   13:51     3:01:22
1700  Joshua Newtown         M4049      174/178       41:08     1:25:37     1:35:53   13:51     3:01:29
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1701  Eva Leong              F3039      335/368       36:46     1:19:51     1:41:40   13:51     3:01:30
1702  Connie Zasa            F4049      199/224       41:09     1:25:36     1:35:56   13:51     3:01:31
1703  Sara Koeller           F3039      336/368       41:22     1:25:38     1:35:54   13:51     3:01:31
1704  Michael Cocadiz        M3039      307/315       33:20     1:15:23     1:46:12   13:52     3:01:35
1705  Kym Ryan               F4049      200/224       41:13     1:25:19     1:36:23   13:52     3:01:41
1706  Teresa Trinies         F5059        74/88       36:25     1:27:10     1:34:42   13:53     3:01:51
1707  Julian Moore           M2029      174/179       35:55     1:18:48     1:43:12   13:53     3:02:00
1708  Michelle Moore         F4049      201/224       35:55     1:18:48     1:43:12   13:53     3:02:00
1709  Michael Liu            M4049      175/178       38:21     1:21:14     1:41:04   13:55     3:02:18
1710  Weiting Chen           F3039      337/368       38:21     1:21:15     1:41:04   13:55     3:02:18
1711  Ellen Perez            F4049      202/224       39:44     1:22:49     1:39:35   13:55     3:02:24
1712  Lilly Kochanski        F2029      300/328       36:55     1:23:14     1:39:19   13:56     3:02:32
1713  Krystal Pronske        F2029      301/328       34:50     1:27:07     1:35:30   13:56     3:02:36
1714  Brian Doherty          M3039      308/315       37:09     1:22:10     1:40:29   13:56     3:02:38
1715  Vanessa Carrasco       F2029      302/328       37:10     1:19:50     1:42:49   13:56     3:02:39
1716  Melanie Dickerson      F2029      303/328       31:50     1:23:56     1:38:56   13:57     3:02:52
1717  Natalie Vachalek       F2029      304/328       31:49     1:23:57     1:39:00   13:58     3:02:56
1718  Mike Borg              M4049      176/178       34:09     1:19:34     1:43:29   13:58     3:03:02
1719  Iheanyi Ngumezi        M3039      309/315       38:29     1:26:06     1:37:02   13:59     3:03:08
1720  Annie Roach            F3039      338/368       33:20     1:25:27     1:37:45   13:59     3:03:11
1721  Britney Carr           F2029      305/328       38:54     1:22:52     1:40:26   13:59     3:03:18
1722  Leslie Buffen          F3039      339/368       39:55     1:29:12     1:34:19   14:00     3:03:30
1723  Monica Jaquez          F5059        75/88       39:09     1:24:42     1:39:03   14:01     3:03:44
1724  Susan Werner           F3039      340/368       38:43     1:23:53     1:40:01   14:02     3:03:53
1725  Zylmira Garcia         F4049      203/224       38:14     1:29:23     1:34:36   14:02     3:03:58
1726  Diana Su               F2029      306/328       36:09     1:21:42     1:42:16   14:02     3:03:58
1727  Gabriela Rojas-Martine F3039      341/368       38:15     1:29:23     1:34:39   14:03     3:04:02
1728  Stephanie Su           F2029      307/328       35:45     1:21:45     1:42:21   14:03     3:04:05
1729  Mien Lu                F4049      204/224       42:13     1:20:15     1:44:06   14:04     3:04:20
1730  Lisa Wilson            F2029      308/328       46:52                           14:05     3:04:31
1731  Miguel Castillo        M2029      175/179       47:00                           14:05     3:04:38
1732  Kamini Iyer            F2029      309/328       36:16     1:22:55     1:41:49   14:06     3:04:43
1733  Danh Ngo               F2029      310/328       34:01     1:19:16     1:45:47   14:07     3:05:03
1734  Nima Sharma-Hammond    F5059        76/88       40:24     1:25:43     1:39:40   14:09     3:05:23
1735  Suzanne Wittwer        F3039      342/368       38:38     1:24:09     1:41:22   14:09     3:05:30
1736  Cienna Williams        F3039      343/368       34:03     1:23:15     1:42:24   14:10     3:05:38
1737  Katrina Gomez          F4049      205/224       39:01     1:21:58     1:43:40   14:10     3:05:38
1738  Lu Middleton           F4049      206/224       36:17     1:21:22     1:44:19   14:10     3:05:41
1739  Oleksandr Zaytsev      M3039      310/315       43:15     1:22:11     1:43:30   14:10     3:05:41
1740  Doris Ramos            F2029      311/328       37:34     1:23:36     1:42:32   14:12     3:06:08
1741  Patice Yee Green       F4049      207/224       37:36     1:23:14     1:42:58   14:13     3:06:11
1742  Maveta Montgomery      F4049      208/224       37:29     1:23:11     1:43:16   14:14     3:06:27
1743  Cheryl Pattison        F5059        77/88       40:31     1:27:00     1:39:54   14:16     3:06:53
1744  Lisa Lai               F2029      312/328       43:26     1:33:27     1:33:46   14:17     3:07:13
1745  Rachel Shelnut         F2029      313/328       44:09     1:36:57     1:30:24   14:18     3:07:21
1746  Kelley Rittenhouse     F2029      314/328       38:08     1:22:58     1:44:24   14:18     3:07:21
1747  Chris Young            F4049      209/224       37:08     1:21:37     1:46:16   14:20     3:07:53
1748  Cynthia Sass           F4049      210/224       35:20     1:19:46     1:48:08   14:20     3:07:54
1749  Daniela Rodriguez      F2029      315/328       39:19     1:24:52     1:43:12   14:21     3:08:04
1750  Kothai Nayaki Chinna V F3039      344/368       39:17     1:24:39     1:43:26   14:21     3:08:04
1751  Atsuko Yoshimoto       F5059        78/88       37:45     1:25:06     1:43:02   14:21     3:08:07
1752  Ruth Ward              F5059        79/88       45:20     1:33:32     1:34:47   14:22     3:08:19
1753  Misty Heydeck          F3039      345/368       45:20     1:33:33     1:34:46   14:22     3:08:19
1754  Warren Thom            M2029      176/179       36:22     1:25:13     1:43:17   14:23     3:08:30
1755  Mia Cheng              F2029      316/328       36:24     1:25:15     1:43:17   14:23     3:08:32
1756  Jacqueline Heckman     F3039      346/368       38:07     1:22:49     1:45:47   14:24     3:08:36
1757  Cassie Olander         F3039      347/368       38:26     1:23:22     1:45:17   14:24     3:08:38
1758  Anat Leonard           F3039      348/368       38:30     1:31:29     1:37:35   14:26     3:09:04
1759  Sarah Levantine        F3039      349/368       38:34     1:31:32     1:37:35   14:26     3:09:07
1760  Marcita Enis           F4049      211/224       35:24     1:22:34     1:47:03   14:28     3:09:37
1761  Ann Hester             F4049      212/224       37:23     1:22:20     1:47:23   14:29     3:09:42
1762  Camille Young          F3039      350/368       38:07     1:23:06     1:46:39   14:29     3:09:45
1763  Myriana Figueroa       F3039      351/368       35:50     1:21:40     1:48:18   14:30     3:09:57
1764  Jason Lane             M4049      177/178       40:21     1:26:52     1:43:25   14:31     3:10:16
1765  Christina Fisher       F4049      213/224       31:55     1:24:16     1:46:02   14:31     3:10:17
1766  Bernadette Janet       F3039      352/368       33:51     1:14:18     1:56:09   14:32     3:10:27
1767  Derek Fitzgerald       M2029      177/179       38:08     1:22:33     1:48:04   14:33     3:10:37
1768  Brittany La Flam       F2029      317/328       38:08     1:22:33     1:48:05   14:33     3:10:37
1769  Lorraine De Perio      F2029      318/328       38:49     1:24:36     1:46:19   14:34     3:10:55
1770  Jamaica Wexelman       F3039      353/368       37:04     1:23:11     1:48:25   14:37     3:11:35
1771  Phyllis Sammon         F70UP          2/2       40:49     1:26:02     1:45:50   14:39     3:11:52
1772  Colleen Soliven        F3039      354/368       43:49     1:29:34     1:43:08   14:42     3:12:42
1773  Vanessa Hernandez      F2029      319/328       38:51     1:28:01     1:45:11   14:45     3:13:11
1774  Karin Ogata            F5059        80/88       37:21     1:22:13     1:51:08   14:45     3:13:21
1775  Sarah McGinn           F3039      355/368       37:19     1:22:13     1:51:08   14:45     3:13:21
1776  Jacqueline Marroquin-R F3039      356/368       41:07     1:27:53     1:45:30   14:45     3:13:22
1777  Cindy Marroquin        F3039      357/368       41:08     1:27:53     1:45:30   14:45     3:13:22
1778  Nicole Miller          F2029      320/328       37:23     1:22:16     1:51:07   14:46     3:13:22
1779  Tami Gardea            F5059        81/88       43:30     1:32:47     1:40:52   14:47     3:13:39
1780  Tommie Ebanez          M3039      311/315       40:57     1:30:00     1:43:53   14:48     3:13:52
1781  Monita Ma              F2029      321/328       40:56     1:29:59     1:43:54   14:48     3:13:53
1782  Devin Daugherty        F2029      322/328       40:56     1:29:59     1:44:01   14:48     3:14:00
1783  Deanna Taylor          F3039      358/368       40:58     1:30:03     1:44:00   14:49     3:14:02
1784  Amy Raab               F4049      214/224       41:01     1:30:05     1:43:59   14:49     3:14:04
1785  Aimee Larsen           F3039      359/368       38:02     1:20:41     1:53:23   14:49     3:14:04
1786  Erika Avina            F3039      360/368       38:02     1:20:41     1:53:24   14:49     3:14:05
1787  Kimberly Castro        F2029      323/328       34:12     1:21:52     1:52:19   14:49     3:14:11
1788  Terrence Brewer        M4049      178/178       39:26     1:25:16     1:49:35   14:52     3:14:51
1789  Maire Gardner          F4049      215/224       39:26     1:25:17     1:49:35   14:52     3:14:51
1790  Carlisa Bradshaw       F3039      361/368       40:37     1:27:18     1:47:46   14:53     3:15:04
1791  Janette Healy          F4049      216/224       35:14     1:27:27     1:48:07   14:56     3:15:34
1792  Hans Larsen            M3039      312/315       44:49     1:33:05     1:43:31   15:00     3:16:36
1793  Ruth Webb              F6069        17/17       42:06     1:29:14     1:47:26   15:00     3:16:39
1794  Sam Cheng              M3039      313/315       37:22     1:25:38     1:51:07   15:01     3:16:45
1795  Jane Doe               F4049      217/224       40:11     1:26:27     1:50:22   15:01     3:16:49
1796  Donna Ziegler          F5059        82/88       40:11     1:26:27     1:50:23   15:01     3:16:49
1797  Andy Chou              M3039      314/315       40:39     1:26:31     1:50:21   15:01     3:16:52
1798  Melinda Montano        F3039      362/368       41:15     1:25:54     1:51:09   15:02     3:17:02
1799  Juliana Young          F3039      363/368       41:15     1:25:54     1:51:09   15:02     3:17:03
1800  Elisa Cabezas          F3039      364/368       43:07     1:31:32     1:46:31   15:07     3:18:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Micaela Ochoa          F4049      218/224       39:34     1:31:40     1:46:44   15:08     3:18:23
1802  Keith Brown            M5059        81/82       39:35     1:31:39     1:46:45   15:08     3:18:24
1803  Julie Huynh            F3039      365/368       38:14     1:31:58     1:47:15   15:12     3:19:13
1804  Tiffany Huynh          F2029      324/328       43:25     1:33:28     1:45:46   15:12     3:19:13
1805  Nicole Gotberg         F3039      366/368       40:12     1:26:44     1:52:54   15:14     3:19:37
1806  Patrice McElroy        F4049      219/224       40:27     1:34:32     1:45:33   15:16     3:20:04
1807  Kimberly White         F5059        83/88       41:19     1:27:58     1:52:29   15:18     3:20:26
1808  Alan Lee               M2029      178/179       39:45     1:24:47     1:55:55   15:19     3:20:41
1809  Jason Rouse            M3039      315/315       41:20     1:33:56     1:46:51   15:19     3:20:46
1810  Maureen Lott                          0/0       40:28     1:34:33     1:46:16   15:20     3:20:49
1811  Sahar Rouse            F3039      367/368       41:20     1:33:55     1:46:57   15:20     3:20:51
1812  Lynette Snow           F4049      220/224       44:36     1:33:03     1:48:23   15:22     3:21:26
1813  Angela Rapadas         F3039      368/368       42:01     1:31:26     1:50:06   15:23     3:21:31
1814  Maya Hanaike           F4049      221/224       42:01     1:31:28     1:50:05   15:23     3:21:33
1815  Mohan Gnanadoss        M0119        17/17       40:04     1:26:53     1:54:56   15:24     3:21:48
1816  Ashley Craver          F2029      325/328       33:24     1:29:52     1:52:28   15:26     3:22:20
1817  Movetia Salter         F4049      222/224       41:26     1:28:35     1:55:31   15:35     3:24:06
1818  Roslyn Gentry          F4049      223/224       44:43     1:33:39     1:51:34   15:40     3:25:13
1819  Ana Maria Robles       F5059        84/88       45:55                           15:48     3:26:56
1820  Nancy Sandoval         F5059        85/88       46:07     1:35:35     1:51:21   15:48     3:26:56
1821  Elizabeth Cerepak      F2029      326/328       39:47     1:28:08     2:00:06   15:54     3:28:14
1822  Danielle Poquis        F2029      327/328       38:51     1:24:38     2:05:19   16:01     3:29:57
1823  Monico Kaluna Kamai-Pa M2029      179/179       38:55                           16:02     3:30:00
1824  Debbie Poquis          F5059        86/88       38:42     1:24:37     2:05:24   16:02     3:30:00
1825  Janine Goo             F2029      328/328       38:53     1:24:40     2:05:21   16:02     3:30:00
1826  Deborah Veiga          F4049      224/224       40:57     1:33:03     1:58:39   16:09     3:31:42
1827  Steve Podell           M5059        82/82       46:45     1:35:57     1:56:14   16:12     3:32:10
1828  Victoria Podell        F5059        87/88       46:44     1:35:55     1:56:17   16:12     3:32:11
1829  Ashley Parker          F5059        88/88       34:20     1:28:36     2:08:05   16:32     3:36:40
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